
Robstown ISD List of Bills
April 13, 2010

4/14/2010 12:22 PM

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Acosta, Ramon 500.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2594 Acosta, Ramon 10-2594 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 20 hours security at RHS from January 22 - February 5, 201 500.00$                  

Subtotal 500.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Aleman, Javier 200.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2608 Aleman, Javier 10-2608 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 8 hours security at RHS from January 21-26, 2010 200.00$                  

Subtotal 200.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Barnes & Noble 800.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3608 Barnes & Noble 10-3608 02/11/2010 212-11-6499-00-001-0-24-0-00 SELECTED BOOKS FOR RHS MIGRANT STUDENTS ON 800.00$                  

Subtotal 800.00$                 Subtotal 800.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Big House Burgers (Kingsv 151.31$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2469 Big House Burgers (Kingsv 10-2469 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-41-932-0-91-0-00 (RHS SOCCER BOYS)meals for students traveling to Kings 151.31$                  

Subtotal 151.31$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Buitron, Guadalupe Jr. 1,500.00$           Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  6:45199-11-6411-61-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($60.00) and student mea 60.00$                    
021110 Feb 11 2010  6:45199-11-6412-61-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($60.00) and student mea 1,440.00$               

Subtotal 1,500.00$              
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Cici's Pizza 426.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

691027 Cici's Pizza 10-2139 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-54-932-0-91-0-00 (SJH Basketball Girls)meals for students traveling to Orange 234.00$                  
691320 Cici's Pizza 10-2228 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-54-932-0-91-0-00 (sjh basketball girls) meals for girls vs. Mathis on 2/4/10  71 192.00$                  

Subtotal 426.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   City of Robstown Utilities 93,405.53$         District Wide Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3817 City of Robstown Utilities 10-3817 02/11/2010 199-51-6257-00-945-0-99-0-00 February 2010 utility bills 81,550.44$             
10-3817 City of Robstown Utilities 10-3817 02/11/2010 199-51-6258-00-945-0-99-0-00 February 2010 utility bills 3,352.86$               
10-3817 City of Robstown Utilities 10-3817 02/11/2010 199-51-6259-00-945-0-99-0-00 February 2010 utility bills 8,502.23$               

Subtotal 93,405.53$            

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Corpus Christi Museum of S 153.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3596 Corpus Christi Museum of S10-3596 02/11/2010 212-11-6412-00-104-0-24-0-00 TICKETS FOR MARTIN MIGRANT CAMP ON 2/18/2010 153.00$                  

Subtotal 153.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Cotten's Barbeque 232.00$              Federal  Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3644 Cotten's Barbeque 10-3644 02/11/2010 212-11-6499-00-041-0-24-0-00 SANDWICHES FOR SEALE MIGRANT STUDENTS ON 2/1 232.00$                  

Subtotal 232.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Davis, Earl 77.50$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1827 Davis, Earl 10-1827 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 Jr High Boys Basketball official on January 28, 2010 - Jr Hig 77.50$                    
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Subtotal 77.50$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Delgado, John 60.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1833 Delgado, John 10-1833 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 Jr High Boys Basketball official on February 4, 2010 - Jr Hig 60.00$                    

Subtotal 60.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Delgado, Sylvia A 84.00$                Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  4:06285-11-6411-00-041-0-24-0-00 Advancement for meals while attending Classroom Walkthro 84.00$                    

Subtotal 84.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Delgado, Valde 199.40$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1992 Delgado, Valde 10-1992 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 59.85$                   10 1992 Delgado, Valde 10 1992 02/11/2010 184 36 6291 33 932 0 91 0 00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 59.85$                   
10-1992 Delgado, Valde 10-1992 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 59.85$                    
10-1831 Delgado, Valde 10-1831 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 Jr High Boys Basketball official on February 4, 2010 - Jr Hig 79.70$                    

Subtotal 199.40$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Diocese of Corpus Christi 620.80$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3460 Diocese of Corpus Christi 10-3460 02/11/2010 211-11-6419-00-800-0-30-0-00 AIRFARE FOR NCEA ANNUAL CONVENTION (ST. ANTHO 520.80$                  
10-3460 Diocese of Corpus Christi 10-3460 02/11/2010 211-11-6419-00-800-0-30-0-00 SHUTTLE 100.00$                  

Subtotal 620.80$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Enterprise Rent A Car(DFW 460.88$              Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

Page 3 of 126



Robstown ISD List of Bills
April 13, 2010

4/14/2010 12:22 PM

103857 Enterprise Rent A Car(DFW10-3857 02/11/2010 199-41-6411-00-730-0-99-0-00 Car rental for Business Office while attending TASBO Conf 460.88$                  

Subtotal 460.88$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Espinosa, Anna L 210.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  6:08212-11-6411-00-041-0-24-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($35.00) and student mea 35.00$                    
021110 Feb 11 2010  6:08212-11-6412-00-041-0-24-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($35.00) and student mea 175.00$                  

Subtotal 210.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Galvan, Gilbert 101.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1994 Galvan, Gilbert 10-1994 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 50.50$                    
10-1994 Galvan, Gilbert 10-1994 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 50.50$                    

Subtotal 101.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Garcia, Hector 60.00$               Athletic Department021110 1                   Garcia, Hector 60.00$               Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1829 Garcia, Hector 10-1829 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 Jr High Boys Basketball official on February 4, 2010 - Jr Hig 60.00$                    

Subtotal 60.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 6,830.18$           Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3822 Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 10-3822 02/11/2010 224-11-6291-00-001-0-23-0-00 Speech Pathologist services district wide for 2009-2010 sch 500.00$                  
10-3822 Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 10-3822 02/11/2010 224-11-6291-00-041-0-23-0-00 Speech Pathologist services district wide for 2009-2010 sch 1,646.35$               
10-3822 Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 10-3822 02/11/2010 224-11-6291-00-101-0-23-0-00 Speech Pathologist services district wide for 2009-2010 sch 3,160.00$               
10-3822 Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 10-3822 02/11/2010 224-11-6291-00-103-0-23-0-00 Speech Pathologist services district wide for 2009-2010 sch 1,023.83$               
10-3822 Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 10-3822 02/11/2010 224-11-6291-00-104-0-23-0-00 Speech Pathologist services district wide for 2009-2010 sch 500.00$                  

Subtotal 6,830.18$              
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Gomez, Benjamin 475.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2609 Gomez, Benjamin 10-2609 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 19 hours security at RHS from January 22 - February 5, 201 475.00$                  

Subtotal 475.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Gonzalez, Marco A 1,250.00$           Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2610 Gonzalez, Marco A 10-2610 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 50 hours security at RHS from January 19 - February 3, 201 1,250.00$               

Subtotal 1,250.00$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Gregory Portland High Sch 160.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3394 Gregory Portland High Sch 10-3394 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-37-932-0-91-0-00 (Powerlifting)Entry fee for students competing at GP on 2/20 160.00$                  

Subtotal 160.00$                 Subtotal 160.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Gunn, Carolyn G 1,240.00$           Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  6:36199-11-6411-71-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($40.00) and student mea 40.00$                    
021110 Feb 11 2010  6:36199-11-6412-71-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($40.00) and student mea 1,200.00$               

Subtotal 1,240.00$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Hampton Inn (Victoria) 2,461.00$           Career& Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

103752 Hampton Inn (Victoria) 10-3752 02/11/2010 244-11-6411-61-001-0-22-0-00 Teacher Lodging (G.Buitron) for SkillsUSA Contest on Feb. 98.44$                    
103894 Hampton Inn (Victoria) 10-3894 02/11/2010 244-11-6411-62-001-0-22-0-00 Teacher Lodging (H.Martinez) for Skills Usa contest on Feb 98.44$                    
103751 Hampton Inn (Victoria) 10-3751 02/11/2010 429-36-6412-61-001-0-22-0-00 Student Lodging to SkillsUSA District Contest on Feb.19-20 295.32$                  
103750 Hampton Inn (Victoria) 10-3750 02/11/2010 199-11-6411-71-001-0-22-0-00 Teacher Lodging (Gunn) 98.44$                    
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103770 Hampton Inn (Victoria) 10-3770 02/11/2010 199-11-6411-72-001-0-22-0-00 Teacher lodging (H.Pena) 98.44$                    
103892 Hampton Inn (Victoria) 10-3892 02/11/2010 199-11-6412-62-001-0-22-0-00 Student lodging for SkillsUSA  Contest on Feb.19-20,2010 a 492.20$                  
103750 Hampton Inn (Victoria) 10-3750 02/11/2010 199-11-6412-71-001-0-22-0-00 Student Lodging to SkillsUSA District Contest on Feb.19-20 689.08$                  
103770 Hampton Inn (Victoria) 10-3770 02/11/2010 199-11-6412-72-001-0-22-0-00 Student lodgint to Victoria,TX on Feb. 19-20,2010 - SkillsUS 590.64$                  

Subtotal 2,461.00$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Han Han's BBQ 385.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

100 Han Han's BBQ 10-1715 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-33-932-0-91-0-00 Meals for FR/JV Boys Basketball teams at Orange Grove on 245.00$                  
101 Han Han's BBQ 10-1297 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-34-932-0-91-0-00 Meals for high school girls basketball at Orange Grove on J 140.00$                  

Subtotal 385.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Harper, Willie 60.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1825 Harper, Willie 10-1825 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 Jr High Boys Basketball official on January 28, 2010 - Jr Hig 60.00$                    

Subtotal 60.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Hobbs, Selma S 120.00$              Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  6:40199-11-6411-66-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($60.00) and student mea 60.00$                    
021110 Feb 11 2010  6:40199-11-6412-66-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($60.00) and student mea 60.00$                    

Subtotal 120.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Home Depot (Leopard) 1,021.68$           Maintenance Department, Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2847 Home Depot Credit Service10-2847 02/11/2010 199-11-6399-76-001-0-22-0-00 Ag Supplies - Copper pipe, 90 degree fittings, mesh cloth, w 154.81$                  
10-3016 Home Depot Credit Service10-3016 02/11/2010 199-51-6319-84-936-0-99-0-00 PURCHASE CARPENTRY SUPPLIES 500.00$                  
10-3016 Home Depot Credit Service10-3016 02/11/2010 199-51-6319-85-936-0-99-0-00 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 166.87$                  
10-3016 Home Depot Credit Service10-3016 02/11/2010 199-51-6319-86-936-0-99-0-00 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 200.00$                  
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Subtotal 1,021.68$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Huff, Benjamin 78.60$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1834 Huff, Benjamin 10-1834 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 Jr High Boys Basketball official on February 4, 2010 - Jr Hig 78.60$                    

Subtotal 78.60$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   James, Mike 94.10$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2003 James, Mike 10-2003 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Mathis on February 9 47.05$                    
10-2003 James, Mike 10-2003 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Mathis on February 9 47.05$                    

Subtotal 94.10$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Jimenez, Gonzalo 75.00$                Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3237 Jimenez, Gonzalo 10-3237 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 3 hours security at RHSon January 22, 2010 75.00$                    

Subtotal 75.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Kanipe, Amy F 45.00$                Seale Jr High

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  2:55199-23-6411-00-041-0-99-0-00 Advancement for meals while attending G.A.P. Program & S 45.00$                    

Subtotal 45.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Laechelin, Juli A 291.98$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  4:20285-11-6411-00-041-0-24-0-00 Advancement for meals($84.00) and mileage($207.98) while 291.98$                  
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Subtotal 291.98$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Lerma, Lydia 189.00$              Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  7:44199-41-6411-00-730-0-99-0-00 Advancement for meals ($114.00) and mileage($75.00) whi 189.00$                  

Subtotal 189.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Lindsey, Luther 70.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1996 Lindsey, Luther 10-1996 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 35.00$                    
10-1996 Lindsey, Luther 10-1996 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 35.00$                    

Subtotal 70.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Martinez, Hector C 660.00$              Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  6:31244-11-6411-62-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for meals while attending Skill USA Competiti 60.00$                    
021110 Feb 11 2010  6:28199-11-6412-62-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for student meals($600.00) while attending S 600.00$                  

Subtotal 660.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   McLaughliin, Tyler 60.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1828 McLaughliin, Tyler 10-1828 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 Jr High Boys Basketball official on January 28, 2010 - Jr Hig 60.00$                    

Subtotal 60.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Medellin, Michael 70.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2002 Medellin, Michael 10-2002 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Mathis on February 9 35.00$                    
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10-2002 Medellin, Michael 10-2002 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Mathis on February 9 35.00$                    

Subtotal 70.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Millhouse, Amanda L 278.02$              Curriculum Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  2:59199-21-6411-29-949-0-99-0-00 Advancement for meals($74.00) and mileage($204.02) while 278.02$                  

Subtotal 278.02$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Morin, Michael 600.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3234 Morin, Michael 10-3234 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 24 hours security at RHS from January 21 - February 5, 201 600.00$                  

Subtotal 600.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Muy Pizza, LLC 81.99$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description AmountInvoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-0765 Muy Pizza, LLC 10-0765 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-38-932-0-91-0-00 Meals needed for Wrestling team traveling to CC King 01-26 81.99$                    

Subtotal 81.99$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Natural Bridge Caverns 252.48$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3781 Natural Bridge Caverns 10-3781 02/11/2010 212-11-6411-00-103-0-24-0-00 NATURAL BRIDGE CAVERNS FEE FOR  2 SPONSORS @ 21.58$                    
10-3781 Natural Bridge Caverns 10-3781 02/11/2010 212-11-6412-00-103-0-24-0-00 LOTSPEICH MIGRANT STUDENTS FEES FOR MINING CO 54.00$                    
10-3781 Natural Bridge Caverns 10-3781 02/11/2010 212-11-6412-00-103-0-24-0-00 LOTSPEICH MIGRANT STUDENTS CAMP NATURAL BRID 104.00$                  
10-3781 Natural Bridge Caverns 10-3781 02/11/2010 212-11-6412-00-103-0-24-0-00 LOTSPEICH MIGRANT STUDENTS CAMP NATURAL BRID 72.90$                    

Subtotal 252.48$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Nickleson, Guy 87.50$                Athletic Department
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Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1980 Nickleson, Guy 10-1980 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 43.75$                    
10-1980 Nickleson, Guy 10-1980 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 43.75$                    

Subtotal 87.50$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Nueces County Water Con 3,159.52$           District Wide Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3829 Nueces County Water Con 10-3829 02/11/2010 199-51-6255-00-945-0-99-0-00 January 2010 water bills 3,159.52$               

Subtotal 3,159.52$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Olmeda, Julia E 114.00$              Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  7:47199-41-6411-00-730-0-99-0-00 Advancement for meals while attending TASBO Conference 114.00$                  

Subtotal 114.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor AmountVoucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Omni Fort Worth Hotel 1,249.14$           Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2265 Omni Fort Worth Hotel 10-2265 02/11/2010 199-41-6411-00-730-0-99-0-00 Lodging for L.Lerma,J.Olmeda E.Torres,S.Santos while atte 1,249.14$               

Subtotal 1,249.14$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Pena, Carlos 400.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3228 Pena, Carlos 10-3228 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 16 hours security at RHS from January 25 - February 1, 201 400.00$                  

Subtotal 400.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Pena, Hector L 660.00$              Career & Technology
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Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  6:34199-11-6411-70-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($60.00) and student mea 60.00$                    
021110 Feb 11 2010  6:34199-11-6412-70-001-0-22-0-00 Advancement for employee meals($60.00) and student mea 600.00$                  

Subtotal 660.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Perez, Grace 84.10$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1826 Perez, Grace 10-1826 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 Jr High Boys Basketball official on January 28, 2010 - Jr Hig 84.10$                    

Subtotal 84.10$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Porras, Othon 154.20$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1977 Porras, Othon 10-1977 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 42.10$                    
10-1990 Porras, Othon 10-1990 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 35.00$                    
10-1990 Porras, Othon 10-1990 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 35.00$                    
10-1977 Porras, Othon 10-1977 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 42.10$                    

Subtotal 154.20$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Richardson, James L 278.92$              Seale Jr High

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  4:46199-13-6411-01-041-0-11-0-00 Advancement for meals and mileage  while attending G.A.P 278.92$                  

Subtotal 278.92$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Salinas, Belinda 70.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1978 Salinas, Belinda 10-1978 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 35.00$                    
10-1978 Salinas, Belinda 10-1978 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 35.00$                    

Subtotal 70.00$                   
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   San Antonio Zoo 210.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3657 San Antonio Zoo 10-3657 02/11/2010 212-11-6411-00-041-0-24-0-00 ENTRANCE FEE FOR SPONSORS 35.00$                    
10-3657 San Antonio Zoo 10-3657 02/11/2010 212-11-6412-00-041-0-24-0-00 ENTRANCE FEE GROUP RATE FOR SEALE MIGRANT ST 175.00$                  

Subtotal 210.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Santos, Sylvia 114.00$              Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  7:46199-41-6411-00-730-0-99-0-00 Advancement for meals while attending TASBO Conference 114.00$                  

Subtotal 114.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Skills USA Texas 575.00$              Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

103468 Skills USA Texas 10-3468 02/11/2010 429-36-6495-73-001-0-22-0-00 State & National Dues - Auto Tech. 372.00$                 103468 Skills USA Texas 10 3468 02/11/2010 429 36 6495 73 001 0 22 0 00 State & National Dues  Auto Tech. 372.00$                 
103809 Skills USA Texas 10-3809 02/11/2010 429-36-6495-73-001-0-22-0-00 Dues for State & National / Bldg. Trades/ H.Martinez 155.00$                  
103469 Skills USA Texas 10-3469 02/11/2010 199-11-6495-74-001-0-22-0-00 State & National Due - G.Buitron 24.00$                    
103810 Skills USA Texas 10-3810 02/11/2010 199-11-6495-74-001-0-22-0-00 Dues for State & National / H. Martinez/ Bldg. Trades 24.00$                    

Subtotal 575.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Soliz, Christopher 100.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3236 Soliz, Christopher 10-3236 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 4 hours security at RHS on January 19, 2010 100.00$                  

Subtotal 100.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Staybridge Suites (Round R 226.00$              Seale Jr High

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount
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103813 Staybridge Suites (Round R10-3813 02/11/2010 199-13-6411-01-041-0-11-0-00 Lodging for J. Richardson for Feb. 16, 2010 113.00$                  
103814 Staybridge Suites (Round R10-3814 02/11/2010 199-23-6411-00-041-0-99-0-00 Lodging for Mrs. Amy Kanipe for Feb. 16, 2010 113.00$                  

Subtotal 226.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Subway Sandwiches & Sala 133.88$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2470 Subway Sandwiches & Sala10-2470 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-41-932-0-91-0-00 (RHS SOCCER BOYS)meals for students traveling to Lared 133.88$                  

Subtotal 133.88$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Tagle III, Filiberto 575.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3239 Tagle III, Filiberto 10-3239 02/11/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 23 hours security at RHS from January 20 - February 4, 201 575.00$                  

Subtotal 575.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   TASM 25.00$                Curriculum Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3816 TASM 10-3816 02/11/2010 199-21-6495-29-949-0-99-0-00 Membership fee for Amanda Millhouse to the Texas Assoca 25.00$                    

Subtotal 25.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   TGI FRIDAY'S 146.80$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3622 TGI FRIDAY'S 10-3622 02/11/2010 212-11-6411-00-001-0-24-0-00 MEALS FOR RHS MIGRANT STUDENTS WHILE VISITING 7.00$                     
10-3622 TGI FRIDAY'S 10-3622 02/11/2010 212-11-6412-00-001-0-24-0-00 MEALS FOR RHS MIGRANT STUDENTS WHILE VISITING 139.80$                  

Subtotal 146.80$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   The University of Texas at A 796.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount
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103602 The University of Texas at A10-3602 02/11/2010 285-11-6411-00-041-0-24-0-00 REGISTRATION FOR WORKSHOP "CLASSROOM WALKT 796.00$                  

Subtotal 796.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Torres, Erlinda 114.00$              Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Feb 11 2010  7:49199-41-6411-00-730-0-99-0-00 Advancement for meals while attending TASBO Conference 114.00$                  

Subtotal 114.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   TXCPSO (S Coastal Bend) 725.00$              Gifted & Talented

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3606 TXCPSO (S Coastal Bend) 10-3606 02/11/2010 199-11-6412-00-041-0-21-0-00 Registration for Seale Jr High 125.00$                  
10-3606 TXCPSO (S Coastal Bend) 10-3606 02/11/2010 199-11-6412-00-042-0-21-0-00 Registration fee for Ortiz Intermediate two teams to DI Regio 225.00$                  
10-3606 TXCPSO (S Coastal Bend) 10-3606 02/11/2010 199-11-6412-00-101-0-21-0-00 Registration fee for San Pedro DI teams 75.00$                    
10-3606 TXCPSO (S Coastal Bend) 10-3606 02/11/2010 199-11-6412-00-103-0-21-0-00 Registration fee for Lotspeich DI teams 75.00$                    
10-3606 TXCPSO (S Coastal Bend) 10-3606 02/11/2010 199-11-6412-00-104-0-21-0-00 Registration fee for Hattie Martin DI teams 225.00$                  

Subtotal 725.00$                 Subtotal 725.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Tyron, Charles 87.50$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1989 Tyron, Charles 10-1989 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 43.75$                    
10-1989 Tyron, Charles 10-1989 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs Aransas Pass on Feb 43.75$                    

Subtotal 87.50$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Villarreal, Arnold 70.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1979 Villarreal, Arnold 10-1979 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 35.00$                    
10-1979 Villarreal, Arnold 10-1979 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 35.00$                    

Subtotal 70.00$                   
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Whataburger (Acct Dept) 248.95$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

647332 Whataburger (Acct Dept) 10-2260 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-42-932-0-91-0-00 (RHS SOCCER GIRLS)meals for students traveling to Beev 92.98$                    
656634 Whataburger (Acct Dept) 10-2778 02/11/2010 184-36-6412-44-932-0-91-0-00 (Softball)meals for students traveling to Ray on 2/9/10  41 x 155.97$                  

Subtotal 248.95$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
021110-1                   Williams, Farrin 70.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1981 Williams, Farrin 10-1981 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-33-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 35.00$                    
10-1981 Williams, Farrin 10-1981 02/11/2010 184-36-6291-34-932-0-91-0-00 Official for Boys & Girls Basketball vs West Oso on January 35.00$                    

Subtotal 70.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Acosta, Ramon 200.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3273 Acosta, Ramon 10-3273 03/12/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 FOR WORKING SECUIRTY AT RHS ON THE FOLLOWING 200.00$                  

Subtotal 200.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Aleman, Javier 500.00$              Police Security Budget, Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4148 Aleman, Javier 10-4148 03/12/2010 184-36-6291-55-932-0-91-0-00 (SJH track)security for track meet on 2/25/10. 100.00$                  
10-3272 Aleman, Javier 10-3272 03/12/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 FOR SECURITY OFFICERS AT THE RHS ON THE FOLLO 400.00$                  

Subtotal 500.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Gallegos, Alicia 313.88$              District Wide Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

031210 Mar 12 2010  1:44199-41-6142-00-945-0-99-0-00 Reimbursement from 457/PST FICA Alternative Retirement 313.88$                  
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Subtotal 313.88$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Gomez, Benjamin 700.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3269 Gomez, Benjamin 10-3269 03/12/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 28 hours security at RHS from February 22 - March 5, 2010 700.00$                  

Subtotal 700.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Gonzalez, Arturo 100.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3270 Gonzalez, Arturo 10-3270 03/12/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 4 hours security at RHS from February 23, 2010 100.00$                  

Subtotal 100.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Gonzalez, Marco A 600.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3268 Gonzalez, Marco A 10-3268 03/12/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 24 hours security at RHS from February 23 - March 3, 2010 600.00$                  

Subtotal 600.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Martinez, Norma J 27.42$                High School Band

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

031210 Mar 12 2010  2:10199-36-6411-00-925-0-99-0-00 Reimbursement for Hotel Charges while attending TECA W 27.42$                    

Subtotal 27.42$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Morin, Michael 300.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3266 Morin, Michael 10-3266 03/12/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 12 hours security at RHS from February 25 - March 5, 2010 300.00$                  
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Subtotal 300.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Pena, Carlos 500.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3267 Pena, Carlos 10-3267 03/12/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 20 hours security at RHS from February 22 - March 1, 2010 500.00$                  

Subtotal 500.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Rodriguez, Norma 21.74$                Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

031210 Mar 12 2010  1:50199-41-6411-00-730-0-99-0-00 Reimbursement for mileage while attending CTE Meeting/P 21.74$                    

Subtotal 21.74$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031210                      Tagle III, Filiberto 200.00$              Police Security Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3265 Tagle III, Filiberto 10-3265 03/12/2010 199-52-6291-00-929-0-99-0-00 8 hours security at RHS from February 25 - March 4, 2010 200.00$                 10 3265 Tagle III, Filiberto 10 3265 03/12/2010 199 52 6291 00 929 0 99 0 00 8 hours security at RHS from February 25  March 4, 2010 200.00$                 

Subtotal 200.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      ACET 300.00$              Section 504 Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4298 ACET 10-4298 03/12/2010 199-21-6411-00-961-0-99-0-00 ACET Conference registration for Delma Salinas on March 3 300.00$                  

Subtotal 300.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Alarm Security & Contractin 855.00$              Maintenance Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3828 Alarm Security & Contractin10-3828 03/12/2010 199-51-6249-88-936-0-99-0-00 MONTHLY BILL FOR DISTRICT WIDE ALARM SECURITY 855.00$                  

Subtotal 855.00$                 
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      All American Sports (Kingsv 1,506.00$           Ortiz Intermediate

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

5513 All American Sports (Kingsville) 03/15/2010 865-36-6499-09-042-0-99-0-00 Sweatshirt fundraiser for Ortiz Intermediate on PO#10-2729 145.00$                  
5513 All American Sports (Kingsville) 03/15/2010 865-36-6499-50-042-0-99-0-00 Sweatshirt fundraiser for Ortiz Intermediate on PO#10-2729 1,361.00$               

Subtotal 1,506.00$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      American Bank Center 2,302.50$           High School

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4261 American Bank Center 10-4261 03/12/2010 865-36-6499-13-001-0-99-0-00 This is to pay the remaining balance for the 2010 Junior and 2,302.50$               

Subtotal 2,302.50$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Benavides, Sylvia 34.39$                Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

020310 Mar 12 2010  4:58211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 Reimbursement for UPS charges 34.39$                   020310 Mar 12 2010  4:58211 21 6399 00 934 0 24 0 00 Reimbursement for UPS charges 34.39$                   

Subtotal 34.39$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Boulden Publishing 97.68$                Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

13963A Boulden Publishing 10-4087 03/12/2010 212-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 (ORTIZ MIGRANT STUDENTS WILL SPRING INTO TAKS 14.95$                    
13963A Boulden Publishing 10-4087 03/12/2010 212-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 SCHOOL COUNSELOR'S SCRAPBOOK K-8 23.95$                    
13963A Boulden Publishing 10-4087 03/12/2010 212-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 TOTIKA-WELL BALANCED GAME 49.90$                    
13963A Boulden Publishing 10-4087 03/12/2010 212-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 Shipping 8.88$                     

Subtotal 97.68$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Brite Star Service Ltd 1,616.61$           Maintenance & Transportation Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount
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31124, 31614, 32108 Brite Star Service Ltd 10-2953 03/12/2010 199-34-6264-01-931-0-99-0-00 UNIFORM RENTAL FOR BUS DRIVERS 616.61$                  
31124, 31614, 32108 Brite Star Service Ltd 10-2953 03/12/2010 199-51-6264-89-936-0-99-0-00 MONTHLY BILL FOR UNIFORM RENTAL OF M&O EMPLO 1,000.00$               

Subtotal 1,616.61$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Calence 59,707.20$         Federal Programs, Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

0067871, 0067803 Calence 10-2197 03/12/2010 211-11-6399-21-001-0-30-0-00 CISCO IP PHONE 7961 (RHS) 996.80$                  
0067871, 0067803 Calence 10-2197 03/12/2010 211-11-6399-21-001-0-30-0-00 CUCM 3.X OR 4.X RTU lic. for single IP PHONE 7961 448.00$                  
0067871, 0067803 Calence 10-2197 03/12/2010 211-11-6399-21-001-0-30-0-00 Smartnet 8x5xnbd CISCO IP PHONE 7961 22.40$                    
PI 0819960, PI 08203Calence 10-4412 03/12/2010 199-53-6249-00-940-0-99-0-00 Network Implementation - Maintnenace Hours / Troubleshoo 48,000.00$             
PI 0821912 Calence 10-4414 03/12/2010 199-53-6249-00-940-0-99-0-00 Network implementation / Maintnenace hours 10,240.00$             

Subtotal 59,707.20$            

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Cantu, Margie L 21.09$                Health Services Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

102809 Mar 12 2010  5:06199-33-6411-00-927-0-99-0-00 Reimbursement for UPS charges 21.09$                    

Subtotal 21.09$                   Subtotal 21.09$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      CC Distributors 802.50$              Hattie Martin

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

S2047782.001 CC Distributors 10-4202 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 WHITE DUPLICATING PAPER 802.50$                  

Subtotal 802.50$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      CCBUA 225.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3034 CCBUA 10-3034 03/12/2010 184-36-6291-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball) Scrimmage officials for February 8 and 15, 2010 225.00$                  

Subtotal 225.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
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031510                      CDW Government 1,897.80$           21st Century,Hattie Martin, Salazar Elementary

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

RPX8572 CDW Government 10-2950 03/12/2010 265-21-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 General supplies and materials for 21st Century program at 242.45$                  
RPX8572 CDW Government 10-2950 03/12/2010 265-21-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 General supplies and materials for 21st Century program at 242.45$                  
RPX8572 CDW Government 10-2950 03/12/2010 265-21-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 General supplies and materials for 21st Century program at 242.45$                  
RPX8572 CDW Government 10-2950 03/12/2010 265-21-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 General supplies and materials for 21st Century program at 242.45$                  
RXB1495 CDW Government 10-3511 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 Quote # SVP3095 HPS-CE505A BLK Toner for Printer Hp L 456.00$                  
RWK0977 CDW Government 10-3766 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-21-0-00 HP 92 black inkjet cartridges for GT classroom @ Hattie Ma 56.00$                    
RWK0977 CDW Government 10-3766 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-21-0-00 HP 93 Tri-color inkjet print cartridge 80.00$                    
RVK6756 CDW Government 10-2520 03/12/2010 199-12-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 (As per Quote # 1B0MRSP)  HP 57 Tri-Color Inkjet Print Ca 136.00$                  
RVK6756 CDW Government 10-2520 03/12/2010 199-12-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 HP 56 Black Inkjet Print Cartridges for Library printers 80.00$                    
RPH7935 CDW Government 10-3291 03/12/2010 199-12-6399-01-105-0-11-0-00 HP LJ Q2612A Dual Pack Black Print Cartridge for library pr 120.00$                  

Subtotal 1,897.80$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Corpus Christi Caller Times 1,364.50$           District Wide Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

325654 Corpus Christi Caller Times10-3856 03/12/2010 199-41-6499-00-945-0-99-0-00 advertisement for portable buildings. 372.10$                  
10-4142 Corpus Christi Caller Times10-4142 03/12/2010 199-41-6499-00-945-0-99-0-00 Re-roofing advertisement 992.40$                  

Subtotal 1,364.50$              Subtotal 1,364.50$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Dahill Industries 375.64$              Hattie Martin

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

551095, 551094 Dahill Industries 10-3543 03/15/2010 199-11-6249-00-104-0-11-0-00 SHARP COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR MARCH 171.95$                  
551095, 551094 Dahill Industries 10-3543 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 SHARP COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR MARCH 203.69$                  

Subtotal 375.64$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Dell Computer Corp. 519.34$              Career & Technology, Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

XDN87JJ25 Dell Computer Corp. 10-2766 03/12/2010 199-21-6399-01-001-0-22-0-00 Series 9 Color ink Cartridge for 926 all in one printer/ Ms.Ba 77.56$                    
XDN87JJ25 Dell Computer Corp. 10-2766 03/12/2010 199-21-6399-01-001-0-22-0-00 Series 9 Black ink cartridges 96.95$                    
XDNK9JJ25 Dell Computer Corp. 10-4082 03/12/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 90 Watt AC Adapter 2 Pin w/6-foot, power cord for Dell Latit 57.41$                    
XDNK9JJ25 Dell Computer Corp. 10-4082 03/12/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 9-Cell/85-WHr Primary Battery Latitude D620 Customer Kit 271.42$                  
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XDNK9JJ25 Dell Computer Corp. 10-4082 03/12/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 Shipping 16.00$                    

Subtotal 519.34$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      ETA Cuisenaire 4,091.39$           Federal Programs, Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2420-2 ETA Cuisenaire 03/12/2010 211-11-6399-00-105-0-30-0-00 CSCOPE supplies for Salazar 3,808.27$               
50328818 ETA Cuisenaire 10-2498 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 Instrutional supplies for sp.ed. teacher @ RHS Spinners Cla 59.99$                    
50328818 ETA Cuisenaire 10-2498 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 Dot Dice Classroom Basics Kit 19.95$                    
50328818 ETA Cuisenaire 10-2498 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 Real-Life Math: Probability 21.95$                    
50328818 ETA Cuisenaire 10-2498 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 Large 3-D Gemometric Shapes 41.95$                    
50328818 ETA Cuisenaire 10-2498 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 Manipulite Puzzle Cubes 59.70$                    
50328818 ETA Cuisenaire 10-2498 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 Block by Block 77.70$                    
50328818 ETA Cuisenaire 10-2498 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 Integer Bingo 59.90$                    
50328818 ETA Cuisenaire 10-2498 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 Discount (58.02)$                  

Subtotal 4,091.39$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Fessenden, John T 800.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4137 Fessenden, John T 10-4137 03/12/2010 224-21-6291-00-933-0-23-0-00 Encumbering for professional services such as:understandi 800.00$                  

Subtotal 800.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Fleet Pride 213.08$              Transportation Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

35187739, 35187939 Fleet Pride 10-3203 03/12/2010 199-34-6249-00-931-0-99-0-00 CONTRACTED SERVICES FOR D.O.T. INSPECTIONS ON 124.00$                  
34841577, 34858139 Fleet Pride 10-2634 03/12/2010 199-34-6319-00-931-0-23-0-00 PURCHASE SP ED BUS SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 89.08$                    

Subtotal 213.08$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Follett Library Resources 1,826.58$           Hattie Martin

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

705185F-5 Follett Library Resources 10-3448 03/12/2010 199-12-6329-00-104-0-11-0-00 Library Books as per attached list #6758210 1,826.58$               
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Subtotal 1,826.58$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 2,335.98$           Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

RISD29FEB2010 Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 10-3996 03/12/2010 224-11-6291-00-001-0-23-0-00 Professional services such as:speech services for the 2009 335.98$                  
RISD29FEB2010 Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 10-3996 03/12/2010 224-11-6291-00-101-0-23-0-00 Professional services such as:speech services for the 2009 1,000.00$               
RISD29FEB2010 Gomez, Alicia Gallegos 10-3996 03/12/2010 224-11-6291-00-105-0-23-0-00 Professional services such as:speech services for the 2009 1,000.00$               

Subtotal 2,335.98$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Gopher 269.10$              Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

8053318 Gopher 10-3912 03/12/2010 224-11-6399-00-001-0-23-0-00 supplies to used by APE teacher -  Bowling Ramp 100.00$                  
8053318 Gopher 10-3912 03/12/2010 224-11-6399-00-041-0-23-0-00 supplies to used by APE teacher -  Bowling Ramp 100.00$                  
8053318 Gopher 10-3912 03/12/2010 224-11-6399-00-042-0-23-0-00 supplies to used by APE teacher -  Bowling Ramp 69.10$                    

Subtotal 269.10$                 

Voucher Number Vendor AmountVoucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Gulf Coast Paper Co 3,485.36$           High School,Hattie Martin

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

975339 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-4219 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-001-0-99-0-00 Motorola NiMH Replacement Batteries; This is for Custodial 174.50$                  
975339 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-4219 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-001-0-99-0-00 Medium Latex Gloves 10.47$                    
975339 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-4219 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-001-0-99-0-00 7x7 3/4 Quart Ziploc Zipper Bag 74.08$                    
975339 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-4219 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-001-0-99-0-00 10 9/16 x 10 3/4 Ziploc Zipper Bag 78.72$                    
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 38 x 60 16 MC can liners 156.88$                  
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 24 x 33 8MC Can Liners 141.44$                  
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 8" roll towel NAT 12/350 1,083.60$               
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 JT202 9" Jumbo toilet tissue 1,300.80$               
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 non acid bowl cleaner 12/32 64.56$                    
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 cormatic 8" NAT RL TWL 6/933 129.88$                  
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 16oz cot clamp mop head 27.60$                    
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 55GL brute container 107.34$                  
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 sensor vac bag 25/10 39.28$                    
949078 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-2951 03/12/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 yellow vinyl bag for 6173 cart 96.21$                    

Subtotal 3,485.36$              
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      HEB Food Store 4,797.31$           Federal Programs,21st Century,High School Grant

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4098 HEB Food Store 10-4098 03/12/2010 211-11-6499-00-001-0-30-0-00 SNACKS FOR AFTER SCHOOL TUTORING AT RHS 198.65$                  
10-3353 HEB Food Store 10-3353 03/12/2010 211-11-6499-00-001-0-30-0-00 SNACKS FOR AFTER SCHOOL TUTORING (RHS) 199.90$                  
10-2411 HEB Food Store 10-2411 03/12/2010 211-61-6499-00-103-0-30-0-00 Supplies such as snacks and paper goods for Dad's On Cam 249.15$                  
10-2487 HEB Food Store 10-2487 03/12/2010 211-61-6499-00-103-0-30-0-00 SNACKS & SUPPLIES FOR THE PARENT INVOLVEMENT 59.84$                    
10-2576 HEB Food Store 10-2576 03/12/2010 211-61-6499-00-103-0-30-0-00 REFRESHMENT AND PAPER GOODS FOR NUTRITION C 59.47$                    
10-2444 HEB Food Store 10-2444 03/12/2010 211-61-6499-00-104-0-30-0-00 PAPER GOODS AND SNACKS FOR MOMS AND DADS O 400.00$                  
10-3873 HEB Food Store 10-3873 03/12/2010 212-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES FOR RHS MIGRANT STUDE 349.23$                  
10-3863 HEB Food Store 10-3863 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-001-0-24-0-00 RHS MIGRANT STUDENTS CAMP 4TH INTERSESSION F 398.27$                  
10-3610 HEB Food Store 10-3610 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-001-0-24-0-00 SNACKS AND PAPER GOODS FOR RHS MIGRANT CAMP 146.79$                  
10-3712 HEB Food Store 10-3712 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-001-0-24-0-00 SNACKS AND PAPER GOODS FOR MIGRANT STUDENT 259.31$                  
10-3858 HEB Food Store 10-3858 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-001-0-24-0-00 (RHS)SNACKS/PAPER GOODS FOR MIGRANT STUDENT 399.57$                  
10-3638 HEB Food Store 10-3638 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-041-0-24-0-00 SNACKS FOR SEALE MIGRANT STUDENTS DURING FEB 300.00$                  
10-3758 HEB Food Store 10-3758 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-042-0-24-0-00 SNACKS AND SUPPLIES FOR ORTIZ MIGRANT STUDEN 156.61$                  
10-3593 HEB Food Store 10-3593 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-042-0-24-0-00 SNACKS FOR ORTIZ MIGRANT STUDENTS CAMP-CARE 147.77$                  
10-3860 HEB Food Store 10-3860 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-101-0-24-0-00 SAN PEDRO MIGRANT STUDENTS COLLEGE AWARENE 199.40$                  
10-3776 HEB Food Store 10-3776 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-103-0-24-0-00 SNACKS FOR LOTSPEICH MIGRANT STUDENT CAMP FE 87.56$                    
10-3635 HEB Food Store 10-3635 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-103-0-24-0-00 SNACKS AND PAPER GOODS FOR LOTSPEICH MIGRAN 75.00$                    
10-3741 HEB Food Store 10-3741 03/12/2010 212-11-6499-00-104-0-24-0-00 SNACKS AND DRINKS FOR MARTIN LEADERSHIP CAMP 286.05$                  
10-3344 HEB Food Store 10-3344 03/12/2010 265-11-6499-00-041-0-24-0-00 Refreshments and snacks for 21st Century afterschool prog 194.84$                  
10-3290 HEB Food Store 10-3290 03/12/2010 265-11-6499-00-105-0-24-0-00 21st Century afterschoo program at Salazar: drinks,water, c 98.48$                   10 3290 HEB Food Store 10 3290 03/12/2010 265 11 6499 00 105 0 24 0 00 21st Century afterschoo program at Salazar: drinks,water, c 98.48$                   
10-3887 HEB Food Store 10-3887 03/12/2010 265-21-6499-00-970-0-24-0-00 Refreshments and snacks for 21st Century program: cracke 81.38$                    
10-3880 HEB Food Store 10-3880 03/12/2010 409-11-6499-00-001-0-24-0-00 Refreshments and snacks for the 9th Grade Iniative Grant a 47.60$                    
10-2886 HEB Food Store 10-2886 03/12/2010 409-11-6499-00-001-0-24-0-00 Refreshments and snacks for RHS 9th Grade Iniative Grant 99.39$                    
10-4189 HEB Food Store 10-4189 03/12/2010 101-35-6343-00-938-0-99-0-00 Bread, Buns,Bottled Water, Chips,Vegetables, Tortillas,Cut- 153.34$                  
10-3470 HEB Food Store 10-3470 03/12/2010 184-36-6412-38-932-0-91-0-00 (Wrestling)breakfast & lunch meals for students traveling to 112.65$                  
10-3117 HEB Food Store 10-3117 03/12/2010 199-23-6499-00-001-0-99-0-00 To buy biscuits, sausage and donuts for Dr.Rangel's princip 37.06$                    

Subtotal 4,797.31$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Helping Hands Pediatric Re 3,390.53$           Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

431 Helping Hands Pediatric Re10-2943 03/12/2010 224-11-6291-00-101-0-23-0-00 encumbering for professional services such as: OT for stude 390.53$                  
431 Helping Hands Pediatric Re10-2943 03/12/2010 224-11-6291-00-103-0-23-0-00 encumbering for professional services such as: OT for stude 1,000.00$               
431 Helping Hands Pediatric Re10-2943 03/12/2010 224-11-6291-00-104-0-23-0-00 encumbering for professional services such as: OT for stude 1,000.00$               
431 Helping Hands Pediatric Re10-2943 03/12/2010 224-11-6291-00-105-0-23-0-00 encumbering for professional services such as: OT for stude 1,000.00$               

Subtotal 3,390.53$              
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Highsmith Co 70.94$                Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

1015022471, 101497 Highsmith Co 10-3100 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 supplies for sp.ed. teacher @ sjhs. Magnetic Chalkboard/M 38.37$                    
1015022471, 101497 Highsmith Co 10-3100 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Spectra Pointer 19.37$                    
1015022471, 101497 Highsmith Co 10-3100 03/12/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Shipping 13.20$                    

Subtotal 70.94$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      J.R. Inc. 173,920.71$       San Pedro Elementary

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

I0022455 J.R. Inc. 10-3481 03/12/2010 199-11-6649-00-101-0-11-0-00 Furniture New San Pedro Elementary School (Please see at 78,897.92$             
I0022454 J.R. Inc. 10-3482 03/12/2010 199-11-6649-00-103-0-11-0-00 Furniture for New Lotspeich Elementary (See Attached orde 95,022.79$             

Subtotal 173,920.71$          

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Jones & Cook Stationers 281.76$              Special Education Department, Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description AmountInvoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

3021694-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3101 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 supplies to be used by RHS sp.ed. teacher.  Board cleaner 3.22$                     
3021694-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3101 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 White board eraser 6.50$                     
3021694-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3101 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 1/3 cut letter files 24.08$                    
3021694-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3101 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 blue letter size 34.98$                    
3021694-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3101 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-23-0-00 clr clear 30.08$                    
3015692-0, 3015795-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3044 03/15/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 DYM-30252 address/high capacity labels for Labelwriter Tur 44.58$                    
3015692-0, 3015795-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3044 03/15/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 ZEB-42210 Z-Grip black pens 24.34$                    
3015692-0, 3015795-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3044 03/15/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 ZEB-42230 Z-Grip red pens 12.17$                    
3015692-0, 3015795-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3044 03/15/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 RED-8L810 Carbonless Receipt Book 45.38$                    
3015692-0, 3015795-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-3044 03/15/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 USS-T5415 Received Stamp 56.43$                    

Subtotal 281.76$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Kaplan 229.34$              Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

0002197100 Kaplan 10-3098 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Large Knob Puzzle 101.96$                  
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0002197100 Kaplan 10-3098 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Basic Color Puzzle Set 25.46$                    
0002197100 Kaplan 10-3098 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Dinosaur Puzzle Set 33.96$                    
0002197100 Kaplan 10-3098 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Animal Parent & Baby Puzzle 67.96$                    

Subtotal 229.34$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Lakeshore Learning Materi 1,546.40$           Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Supplies for PPCD teacher @ Salazar -  Heavy-Duty storag 39.90$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Mega Magnets Constrution set 39.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Scoop-a-bug sorting kit 59.90$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Fun Fruit Lacing Set 29.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Bean bag fun cd 15.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Easy-stick ball toss 49.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Jumbo Glitter Painters 19.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Roll-on-painters 19.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Dough stampers-complete set 29.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Uppercase alpha set&number dough stampers 34.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Easy -stick glitter shapes 14.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Alphabet sounds picture puzzle 129.00$                  
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Alphabet Puzzles Storage case 49.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 CD & Cassette Player/recorder 99.00$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 I know my colors big book series 99.00$                   5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10 3421 03/15/2010 284 11 6399 00 105 0 23 0 00 I know my colors big book series 99.00$                   
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 I know my shapes big book series 59.00$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore rhyming book 39.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore alphabet books - complete set 179.00$                  
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Write & Wipe alphabet practice card 19.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakesore Vocabulary Building Books 39.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore word family readers 49.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Book display stand for 20 24.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Numbers sequencing puzzle set 39.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Fishing for numbers 34.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Jumbo pegboard 4.95$                     
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore liquid discourt tub 59.95$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Feel & Find Science game 59.85$                    
5013610210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3421 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Shipping 201.70$                  

Subtotal 1,546.40$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Little Caesar's Pizza (Robs 77.70$                Hatttie Martin

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount
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240084 Little Caesar's Pizza (Robs 10-2229 03/15/2010 865-36-6499-54-104-0-99-0-00 Star Student Pizza Party for first six weeks 38.85$                    
240121 Little Caesar's Pizza (Robs 10-2249 03/15/2010 865-36-6499-54-104-0-99-0-00 Pizza party for Open House 2nd gr high attendance 16.65$                    
240121 Little Caesar's Pizza (Robs 10-2249 03/15/2010 865-36-6499-54-104-0-99-0-00 additional pizza 22.20$                    

Subtotal 77.70$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Martinez, Norma J 40.88$                Seale Jr High Band

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

021110 Mar 15 2010 11:5199-36-6411-00-923-0-99-0-00 Reimbursement on parking fees paid during TMEA Convent 40.88$                    

Subtotal 40.88$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Mid Coast Electric Supply 146.79$              Hattie Martin

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

1025360-00 Mid Coast Electric Supply 10-1984 03/15/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 T12 48" flourecent lights  F34CW-RS-EW 114.00$                  
1025360-00 Mid Coast Electric Supply 10-1984 03/15/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 T8 48" florecent lights FO32-735 31.50$                    
1025360-00 Mid Coast Electric Supply 10-1984 03/15/2010 199-51-6319-00-104-0-99-0-00 fuel surcharge 1.29$                     

Subtotal 146.79$                 Subtotal 146.79$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Myers, Victor C 141.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4175 Myers, Victor C 10-4175 03/15/2010 184-36-6291-60-932-0-91-0-00 (Basketball)officials for playoffs on 2/23/10.  Ben Bolt vs. Po 141.00$                  

Subtotal 141.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Nextel 102.89$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

977807184-050 Nextel 10-2221 03/15/2010 184-51-6256-60-932-0-91-0-00 Service for cell phone (March) 102.89$                  

Subtotal 102.89$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
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031510                      Nueces County Record Sta 23.00$                Hattie Martin

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1674 Nueces County Record Sta10-1674 03/15/2010 199-12-6329-00-104-0-11-0-00 1-year subscription to The Nueces County Record Star new 23.00$                    

Subtotal 23.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Orange Grove ISD Athletic 80.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4181 Orange Grove ISD Athletic 10-4181 03/15/2010 184-36-6412-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis)entry fee for students attending tennis meet on 2 40.00$                    
10-4181 Orange Grove ISD Athletic 10-4181 03/15/2010 184-36-6412-48-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis)entry fee for students attending tennis meet on 2 40.00$                    

Subtotal 80.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Oriental Trading Co 41.22$                Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

636584549-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-3099 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Brown Paper bag gift 11.97$                    
636584549-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-3099 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Tissue Paper Mitten Craft Kit 11.97$                    
636584549-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-3099 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Faux Birthstone Rings 9.99$                    636584549 02 Oriental Trading Co 10 3099 03/15/2010 284 11 6399 00 105 0 23 0 00 Faux Birthstone Rings 9.99$                    
636584549-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-3099 03/15/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Shipping 7.29$                     

Subtotal 41.22$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Patton, Ken 212.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4178 Patton, Ken 10-4178 03/15/2010 184-36-6291-60-932-0-91-0-00 (Basketball)officials for playoffs on 2/23/10.  Ben Bolt vs. Po 212.00$                  

Subtotal 212.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Pediatric Rehabilitative Car 381.00$              Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

1571 Pediatric Rehabilitative Car10-2658 03/15/2010 224-11-6291-00-104-0-23-0-00 Encumbering for professional services: psychological for stu 381.00$                  
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Subtotal 381.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Quill Corporation 850.72$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 TRIANGULAR SHAPE PENCILS 12.10$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 #2 PENCILS 6.18$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ROAD ATLAS 8.99$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 TENT CARDS 21.86$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ACTION PLANNER 42.60$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 CARD STOCK PAPER 10.97$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 (SAN PEDRO) BLACK GEL PENS 16.19$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 RED GEL PENS 16.19$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 BLACK PENS 8.99$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ASST. SHARPIE PENS 20.22$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 SECURITY PENS 17.52$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 MECHANICAL PENCIL 15.06$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 PENCIL LEADS 4.49$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 CLIC EERASERS 7.72$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ANTI MICROBIAL PENCILS 21.00$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ELECTRIC PENCIL SHARPENER 26.09$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ASST. FINE SHARPIES 13.47$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 DRY ERASE KITS 31.02$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 SCISSORS 18.52$                   3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10 3992 03/15/2010 212 11 6399 00 101 0 24 0 00 SCISSORS 18.52$                   
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ELECTRIC STAPLER 39.32$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 TRAY HANGING FOLDER 29.51$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 CLEAR DESK PAD 36.34$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 1/2" BINDERS 23.80$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 HANGING POCKETS 60.56$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 MANILLA FOLDERS 12.86$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 STORAGE BOXES 35.98$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ASST. LABELS 13.31$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 CLEAR LABELS 21.59$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 NAME LABELS 21.59$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 DURACELL AAA BATTERIES 19.68$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 ENVELOPES 11.82$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 CLEAR TAPE 17.09$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 LABEL REFILLS 16.19$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 RUBBER FINGERS 1.79$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 CORDLESS MOUSE 25.41$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 MOUSE PAD 14.84$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 WRIST REST 13.76$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 POST ITS 35.98$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 4X6 POST IT 25.18$                    
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3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 TABS 5.66$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 FLAG CLIPS 8.07$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 BINDER CLIPS 3.59$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 CORRECTION FLUID 9.66$                     
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 CLASSIC MARKERS 17.76$                    
3628597, 3635844, 3 Quill Corporation 10-3992 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-101-0-24-0-00 RUBBER CEMENT 10.20$                    

Subtotal 850.72$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Romeo Music LLC 299.00$              Seale Jr High Choir

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

4321 Romeo Music LLC 10-4063 03/15/2010 199-36-6399-00-924-0-99-0-00 Nady RPA-4 sound system 299.00$                  

Subtotal 299.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      School Specialty 635.31$              Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 supplies for Seale Sp.Ed. Teacher Enycolopedia of Lang. A 21.51$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Begining Reading for older students 15.05$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 vocabularys words 3-5 grade in content 17.94$                   208103414342 School Specialty 10 2845 03/15/2010 199 11 6399 10 041 0 23 0 00 vocabularys words 3 5 grade in content 17.94$                   
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 challenge your mind word games 14.03$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Grammer Rules! (1-2) 19.68$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 vocabulary words 6-8 grade in content 17.94$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Grammer rules! 3-4 19.68$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Grammer rules 5-6 19.68$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Daily word Ladders 2-3 14.99$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Daily Word Ladder 4-6 14.99$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Sentence building tiles 54.99$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Handwriting books traditional 59.44$                    
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Sentence strip w/blue Guide line 5.95$                     
208103414342 School Specialty 10-2845 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Difference adjustment (18.50)$                  
208103414344 School Specialty 10-2848 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 supplies to be used by Seale SP.Ed. teacher Calc-U-tot @ 1 291.98$                  
208103414344 School Specialty 10-2848 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Daily Math Practice -grade 5 16.99$                    
208103414344 School Specialty 10-2848 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Daily Math Practice grade 6 16.99$                    
208103414344 School Specialty 10-2848 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Daily Math Practice grade 4 16.99$                    
208103414344 School Specialty 10-2848 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-041-0-23-0-00 Human Body Power Practice 14.99$                    

Subtotal 635.31$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
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031510                      Scott Electric 64.60$                Hattie Martin

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

6069576 Scott Electric 10-2917 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 EYB Lamps for Overhead Projectors 64.60$                    

Subtotal 64.60$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      SDE DBA/Staff Developme 398.00$              Hattie Martin, Salazar Elementary

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

REG 1130584 SDE DBA/Staff Developme10-3812 03/15/2010 199-11-6411-30-104-0-11-0-00 Registration fee for Literacy coach Norma Cantu to attend w 199.00$                  
REG 1127476 SDE DBA/Staff Developme10-3806 03/15/2010 199-11-6411-30-105-0-11-0-00 Registration fee for Rosa Linda Martinez to attend the Highl 199.00$                  

Subtotal 398.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Seale Jr  High Library 1,679.82$           Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 NEW MOON / BOOK 1(SEALE) 103.92$                  
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 NEW MOON / BOOK 2 197.82$                  
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 ECLIPSE 90.93$                   10 3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10 3825 03/15/2010 212 11 6399 00 041 0 24 0 00 ECLIPSE 90.93$                   
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 JUST ANOTHER DYA IN MY INSANELY REAL LIFE 17.97$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 THE DOLLHOUSE MURDERS 23.85$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 THE CUPCAKE QUEEN 31.96$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 ETERNAL 9.98$                     
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 THE CHRONICLES OF VLADIMIR TOD 29.95$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 JEREMY FIND AND THE MEANING OF LIFE 4.99$                     
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 MY BEST YEAR 89.91$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 ALEC FLINT: VANISHING TREASURE 71.92$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 INVASION OF THE BODY SNATCHERS 9.98$                     
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 FOOTBALL HERO 5.00$                     
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 AL THE LOVELY BAD ONES 11.98$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 THE BATTLE OF THE RED HOT PEPPER WEENIES 23.96$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 LAWN BOY 26.00$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 THE SECRET OF EVON DELANEY 11.98$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 MAGIC CAN BE MURDER 27.96$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 BOYS ARE DOGS 9.98$                     
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 SMILES TO GO 23.96$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 THE ENTERTAINER AND DYBBUK 20.97$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 TALES FROM THE CRYPT 39.75$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 THE ULTIMATE COKE OR PEPSI? 87.89$                    
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10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 DRACULA 13.90$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 BOOK OF WORLD RECORDS 87.92$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 MORE BONES 34.93$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 SPORTS ILLUSTRATED--ALL STAR 65.94$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 SUPER BOWL 19.96$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 WORLDWIDE SUPERSTARS 23.96$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 FANTASY FOOTBALL 17.97$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 HOOP HEROES 35.94$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 TWILIGHT 170.91$                  
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 DIARY OF A WIMPY KID 34.95$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT 25.98$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 GHOSTS IN THE MACHINE 119.92$                  
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 THIRTEENTH CHILD 27.96$                    
10-3825 Seale Jr  High Library 10-3825 03/15/2010 212-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 ZOOBREAK 26.97$                    

Subtotal 1,679.82$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Super Media LLC 50.75$                District Wide Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

390015870031 Super Media LLC 10-0373 03/15/2010 199-51-6256-00-945-0-99-0-00 April advertisement in Verizon Yellow Pages 50.75$                    

Subtotal 50.75$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Verizon Wireless 109.78$              Food Services

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

6382834031 Verizon Wireless 10-0900 03/15/2010 101-35-6342-00-938-0-99-0-00 Wireless Phone Service for Warehouse Attendant(Rene Ro 109.78$                  

Subtotal 109.78$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Verizon(Trenton) 10.76$                District Wide Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-1076 Verizon(Trenton) 10-1076 03/15/2010 199-51-6256-00-945-0-99-0-00 Monthly phone services for the district's 1-800 line for March 10.76$                    

Subtotal 10.76$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Wal-Mart 76.67$                21st Century
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Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3292 Wal-Mart (21st Century) 10-3292 03/15/2010 265-11-6499-00-105-0-24-0-00 21st Century afterschoo program at Salazar: cups, plates, n 76.67$                    

Subtotal 76.67$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Wal-Mart (Adm) 2,087.59$           21st Century,Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2668 Wal-Mart (21st Century) 10-2668 03/15/2010 265-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 Instructional supplies to demostrate character videos, youth 628.00$                  
10-2668 Wal-Mart (21st Century) 10-2668 03/15/2010 265-11-6399-00-041-0-24-0-00 Instructional supplies to demostrate character videos, youth 628.00$                  
10-3598 Wal-Mart (21st Century) 10-3598 03/15/2010 265-11-6499-00-042-0-24-0-00 Refreshments and snacks for 21st Century program at Ortiz 195.00$                  
10-3573 Wal-Mart (21st Century) 10-3573 03/15/2010 265-21-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 General supplies for 21st Century Program at Salazar Elem 25.00$                    
10-3891 Wal-Mart (21st Century) 10-3891 03/15/2010 265-21-6399-00-970-0-24-0-00 General supplies and materials for 21st Century Program: s 45.00$                    
10-3891 Wal-Mart (21st Century) 10-3891 03/15/2010 265-21-6399-00-970-0-24-0-00 12 cup Coffee maker 69.88$                    
10-1394 Wal-Mart (C&T) 10-1394 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-71-001-0-22-0-00 Contest project supplies for Drafting class 158.78$                  
10-3651 Wal-Mart (C&T) 10-3651 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-73-001-0-22-0-00 Perishables - crackers,oranges,apples,juices,fiber bars - HO 163.83$                  
10-3316 Wal-Mart (C&T) 10-3316 03/15/2010 199-21-6499-01-001-0-22-0-00 Perishables for CTE open house on Feb. 11,2010 174.10$                  

Subtotal 2,087.59$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Western Psychological Ser 2,988.36$          Special Education Department031510                      Western Psychological Ser 2,988.36$          Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 Record Form GFTA:2 152.00$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 LPT:3 Test Forms 95.00$                    
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 CASL Form 3-6 93.48$                    
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 CASL Form 7-21 110.24$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 Scoring software CASL 259.00$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 TOPL-2 Kit 245.00$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 TOLP:4 (primary/inter.) set 540.00$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 K SEALS Kit 285.00$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 The Word Test-elem 175.00$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 The Word Test-Adol. 175.00$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 TAPS-3 Kit 145.00$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 Shipping 227.48$                  
557578 Western Psychological Ser 10-3454 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 Difference adjustment (28.64)$                  
560926 Western Psychological Ser 10-3531 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 Record Forms G-FTA2 216.00$                  
560926 Western Psychological Ser 10-3531 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 LC/OE Record Forms 252.00$                  
560926 Western Psychological Ser 10-3531 03/15/2010 224-31-6339-00-933-0-23-0-00 Shipping 46.80$                    
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Subtotal 2,988.36$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Whataburger (Acct Dept) 158.89$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

647496 Whataburger (Acct Dept) 10-4012 03/15/2010 212-11-6411-00-101-0-24-0-00 BREAKFAST MEALS FOR 3STAFF AND 1BUS DRIVER (4 8.89$                     
647496 Whataburger (Acct Dept) 10-4012 03/15/2010 212-11-6412-00-101-0-24-0-00 SAN PEDRO MIGRANT STUDENT BREAKFAST MEALS W 150.00$                  

Subtotal 158.89$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Whataburger of Alice  (San 123.31$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

15011 Whataburger of Alice  (San10-2462 03/15/2010 184-36-6412-42-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs soccer girls)meals for students traveling to LBJ-Laredo 123.31$                  

Subtotal 123.31$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      World's Finest Chocolates 2,520.00$           Ortiz Intermediate

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

90441053 World's Finest Chocolates 10-4205 03/15/2010 865-36-6499-23-042-0-99-0-00 Chocolate Bar fundraiser 2,520.00$               

Subtotal 2,520.00$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Wright, Gregory M. 141.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4177 Wright, Gregory M. 10-4177 03/15/2010 184-36-6291-60-932-0-91-0-00 (Basketball)officials for playoffs on 2/23/10.  Ben Bolt & Port 141.00$                  

Subtotal 141.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 2,038.93$           Ortiz Intermediate,State Compensatory,Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-0912 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-0912 03/15/2010 199-11-6249-00-042-0-11-0-00 Lease purchase and Maintenance for WorkCentre 5655 Xer 190.00$                  
599314481 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-2872 03/15/2010 199-11-6269-00-002-0-26-0-00 PAY FOR LEASE FOR XEROX COPIER SERIAL #URR051 197.46$                  
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599314611 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-1367 03/15/2010 199-21-6249-01-001-0-22-0-00 Maintenance on CC238 Copier in CTE office 155.57$                  
10-0912 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-0912 03/15/2010 199-71-6512-00-042-0-99-0-00 Lease purchase and Maintenance for WorkCentre 5655 Xer 206.45$                  
10-0912 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-0912 03/15/2010 199-71-6522-00-042-0-99-0-00 Lease purchase and Maintenance for WorkCentre 5655 Xer 99.01$                    
046614885 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-3495 03/15/2010 752-00-2531-00-000-0-00-0-00 copier 230.18$                  
046614885 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-3495 03/15/2010 752-11-6249-00-001-0-22-0-00 Maintenance on copier - Print Shop / WC7665 219.00$                  
046614885 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-3495 03/15/2010 752-11-6499-00-001-0-22-0-00 color copies 634.25$                  
046614885 Xerox (Chicago Box 80255 10-3495 03/15/2010 752-71-6522-00-001-0-22-0-00 on copier 107.01$                  

Subtotal 2,038.93$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Xerox (Chicago Box 80256 703.38$              Lotspeich Elementary,Seale Jr High

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

046645740 Xerox (Chicago Box 80256 10-0130 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-00-103-0-11-0-00 extra copies 92.62$                    
046645740 Xerox (Chicago Box 80256 10-0130 03/15/2010 199-23-6249-00-103-0-99-0-00 Xerox WC5645 Serial #WTD-713722 - March - Maintenance 94.00$                    
046614884 Xerox (Chicago Box 80256 10-0085 03/15/2010 199-31-6249-25-041-0-99-0-00 Copy Machine-Counselor Office (Maint.) March '10 52.00$                    
046645740 Xerox (Chicago Box 80256 10-0130 03/15/2010 199-71-6512-00-103-0-99-0-00 Principal 158.63$                  
046614884 Xerox (Chicago Box 80256 10-0085 03/15/2010 199-71-6512-25-041-0-99-0-00 Copy Macine-Counselor Office (Principal)March '10 158.63$                  
046645740 Xerox (Chicago Box 80256 10-0130 03/15/2010 199-71-6522-00-103-0-99-0-00 Interest 73.75$                    
046614884 Xerox (Chicago Box 80256 10-0085 03/15/2010 199-71-6522-25-041-0-99-0-00 Copy Machine(Interest)Counselor Office for March '10 73.75$                    

Subtotal 703.38$                 

Voucher Number Vendor AmountVoucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Xerox (Pasadena) 540.00$              High School

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

109601024 Xerox (Pasadena) 10-4186 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-11-0-00 Staples (manual) for Copycenter C90 Digital located at Robs 104.00$                  
109601024 Xerox (Pasadena) 10-4186 03/15/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-11-0-00 Staples (auto) 436.00$                  

Subtotal 540.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
031510                      Xerox(PO Box 650361) 326.38$              Salazar Elementary

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

046385117 Xerox(PO Box 650361) 10-2793 03/15/2010 199-23-6249-00-105-0-99-0-00 Maintenance & repair on copier 94.00$                    
046385117 Xerox(PO Box 650361) 10-2793 03/15/2010 199-71-6512-00-105-0-99-0-00 Lease on copier Serial #WTD-720394 for the month of Marc 157.05$                  
046385117 Xerox(PO Box 650361) 10-2793 03/15/2010 199-71-6522-00-105-0-99-0-00 Interest on copier 75.33$                    

Subtotal 326.38$                 
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Ablenet, Inc 916.90$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

631307 Ablenet, Inc 10-3533 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Supplies to be used by PPCD teacher. Solutions for eary ch 865.00$                  
631307 Ablenet, Inc 10-3533 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Shipping 51.90$                    

Subtotal 916.90$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Accelerated Contract Thera 2,155.48$           Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2939 Accelerated Contract Thera10-2939 03/19/2010 224-11-6291-00-001-0-23-0-00 encumbering for professional services such as: PT for stude 1,000.00$               
10-2939 Accelerated Contract Thera10-2939 03/19/2010 224-11-6291-00-105-0-23-0-00 encumbering for professional services such as: PT for stude 1,155.48$               

Subtotal 2,155.48$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      AT&T 345.90$              Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4499 AT&T 10-4499 03/19/2010 199-51-6256-00-940-0-99-0-00 Services for T-1 Lines for Nova Net lab at HS 345.90$                 10 4499 AT&T 10 4499 03/19/2010 199 51 6256 00 940 0 99 0 00 Services for T 1 Lines for Nova Net lab at HS 345.90$                 

Subtotal 345.90$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Banquete I.S.D. 105.24$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4353 Banquete I.S.D. 10-4353 03/19/2010 184-36-6499-60-932-0-91-0-00 Half of gate receipts for playoff game between San Diego an 105.24$                  

Subtotal 105.24$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Beefy Burger 141.81$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3869 Beefy Burger 10-3869 03/19/2010 212-11-6499-00-041-0-24-0-00 MEALS FOR SEALE MIGRANT STUDENTS DURING FEBR 141.81$                  

Subtotal 141.81$                 
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Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      BSN Sports 631.50$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

93410129 BSN Sports 10-3465 03/19/2010 184-36-6399-44-932-0-91-0-00 (Softball)Jugs Curveball Speed Dial Assembly for curveball 310.00$                  
93410129 BSN Sports 10-3465 03/19/2010 184-36-6399-44-932-0-91-0-00 atec casy pro replacement wheel 280.00$                  
93410129 BSN Sports 10-3465 03/19/2010 184-36-6399-44-932-0-91-0-00 Shipping 41.50$                    

Subtotal 631.50$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Canales, Ramiro R 1,941.73$           Tax Costs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2274 Canales, Ramiro R 10-2274 03/19/2010 199-41-6213-00-703-0-99-0-00 Fees for collection of ad valorem taxes for February 2010 1,941.73$               

Subtotal 1,941.73$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      CDW Government 3,262.84$           Federal Programs,Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

RWX4526 CDW Government 10-4254 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 NEC NP 400 PROJECTOR (RHS)QUOTE 1BOVR2Q 803.08$                  
RWM8284 CDW Government 10-4103 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 ELMO TT-02 RX DOC CAM (SEALE)QUOTE 1B15YYD 737.19$                  
RWX8769 CDW Government 10-4182 03/19/2010 212-31-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 HP56 BLACK INKJET CARTRIDGE (MARTIN) QUOTE 1B0 20.00$                    
RWX8769 CDW Government 10-4182 03/19/2010 212-31-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 HP57 TRICOLOR INKJET PRINT CARTRIDGE 34.00$                    
RTR0104, RWX1953 CDW Government 10-3777 03/19/2010 184-36-6399-60-932-0-91-0-00 USB flash drives quote # 1b19c15 87.05$                    
RSR3169, RSX4970 CDW Government 10-3695 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-042-0-25-0-00 ELMO TT 02RX DOC CAM (ORTIZ)QUOTE #1B0FK2V 1,474.38$               
RSR3169, RSX4970 CDW Government 10-3695 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-042-0-25-0-00 MICROSOFT OFFICE PROF PLUS 2007 107.14$                  

Subtotal 3,262.84$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Cici's Pizza 96.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

787476 Cici's Pizza 10-3238 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-43-932-0-91-0-00 (baseball)meals for varsity students traveling to mira's tourn 96.00$                    

Subtotal 96.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
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032210                      CompUSA B2B 1,597.50$           Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

V11404320101 CompUSA B2B 10-4139 03/19/2010 212-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 SW915 DIGITAL AUDIO TRAVEL PARTNER (RHS) 1,597.50$               

Subtotal 1,597.50$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Dell Computer Corp. 1,531.02$           Curriculum Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

XDNT5DJJ3, XDNX4 Dell Computer Corp. 10-4132 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-30-949-0-99-0-00 Dell 3130cn Color Laser printer(replacement)Quote#101086 660.00$                  
XDNT5DJJ3, XDNX4 Dell Computer Corp. 10-4132 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-30-949-0-99-0-00 3130 Ink bundle: 1 black, 1 cyan, 1 magenta and 1 yellow to 871.02$                  

Subtotal 1,531.02$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      DEMCO 446.19$              San Pedro Elementary

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

3813126 DEMCO 10-4147 03/19/2010 199-12-6399-00-101-0-11-0-00 P153-1007 Hanging Bag Rack (for Guided Reading Books) 207.00$                  
3813126 DEMCO 10-4147 03/19/2010 199-12-6399-00-101-0-11-0-00 P153-1008 Hanging Bag Rack Casters (for Guided Reading 65.45$                    
3813126 DEMCO 10-4147 03/19/2010 199-12-6399-00-101-0-11-0-00 P163-0062 C.S.M.Display & Storage Bags, 13x10, pkg of 25 173.74$                 3813126 DEMCO 10 4147 03/19/2010 199 12 6399 00 101 0 11 0 00 P163 0062 C.S.M.Display & Storage Bags, 13x10, pkg of 25 173.74$                 

Subtotal 446.19$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Denmon, Ernest 67.60$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4322 Denmon, Ernest 10-4322 03/19/2010 184-36-6291-53-932-0-91-0-00 (sjh basketball boys)official for 2 games and mileage on 1/7 67.60$                    

Subtotal 67.60$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Dick Blick Company 274.93$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 CONTEMPORARY PAPER MACHE (RHS) 16.96$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 THE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF JEWELRY 23.76$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 DRAWING REALISTIC TEXTURE IN PENCIL 21.24$                    
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8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 THE ARTIST COMPLETE GUIDE 21.21$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 DYNAMIC FIGURE DRAWING 18.66$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 DRAWING DYNAMIC HANDS 18.66$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 DYNAMIC WRINKLES AND DRAPERY 20.36$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 DVD SELF PORTRAITS 25.46$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 THE ART OF PORTRAIT DRAWING 22.94$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 AIRBRUSH TECHNIQUES START TO FINISH 15.26$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 HOW TO DRAW LIFE LIKE PORTRAITS 21.24$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 FINGERNAIL AIRBRUSHING START TO FINISH 15.26$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 T-SHIRT AIRBRUSHING 15.26$                    
8263201 Dick Blick Company 10-3571 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 DRAWING THE HUMAN HEADS 18.66$                    

Subtotal 274.93$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Education Service Center ( 180.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10-2435 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 materials needed for the campuses 20.00$                    
035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10-2435 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 materials needed for the campuses 40.00$                    
035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10-2435 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 materials needed for the campuses 20.00$                    
035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10-2435 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-101-0-30-0-00 materials needed for the campuses 20.00$                    
035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10-2435 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-103-0-30-0-00 materials needed for the campuses 20.00$                    
035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10-2435 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 materials needed for the campuses 20.00$                    
035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10-2435 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-105-0-30-0-00 materials needed for the campuses 20.00$                   035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10 2435 03/19/2010 211 11 6399 00 105 0 30 0 00 materials needed for the campuses 20.00$                   
035451, 035454 Education Service Center ( 10-2435 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 MATERIALS NEEDED FOR 1/7/2010 WORKSHOP FOR CO 20.00$                    

Subtotal 180.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Efrain Guerrero  AKA Happ 450.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4471 Efrain Guerrero  AKA Happ10-4471 03/19/2010 212-11-6291-00-042-0-24-0-00 ORTIZ MIGRANT STUDENTS WILL HEAR FROM A MOTIV 450.00$                  

Subtotal 450.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Exxon Mobil 151.63$              Transportation Department,High School Band

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

71873282637788260 Exxon Mobil 10-1787 03/19/2010 199-34-6311-01-931-0-99-0-00 PURCHASE FUEL FOR OUT-OF-TOWN TRIPS (CREDIT C 106.99$                  
10-3661 Exxon Mobil 10-3661 03/19/2010 199-36-6311-00-925-0-99-0-00 Fuel for RISD Suburban while transporting band staff and st 44.64$                    
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Subtotal 151.63$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Fuddruckers (Corpus Chris 140.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2783 Fuddruckers (Corpus Chris 10-2783 03/19/2010 184-36-6399-44-932-0-91-0-00 (Softball)meals for students traveling to CCISD tournament 140.00$                  

Subtotal 140.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Glencoe/Mcgraw-Hill Publis 367.91$              21st Century

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

53496162001 Glencoe/Mcgraw-Hill Publis10-3877 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-970-0-24-0-00 Instructional supplies and materials for GED program: Locat 112.50$                  
53496162001 Glencoe/Mcgraw-Hill Publis10-3877 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-970-0-24-0-00 TABE 9 & 10 Level E forms 76.60$                    
53496162001 Glencoe/Mcgraw-Hill Publis10-3877 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-970-0-24-0-00 TABE 9 & 10 Level m forms 76.60$                    
53496162001 Glencoe/Mcgraw-Hill Publis10-3877 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-970-0-24-0-00 TABE 9 & 10 Level D forms 76.60$                    
53496162001 Glencoe/Mcgraw-Hill Publis10-3877 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-970-0-24-0-00 shipping 25.61$                    

Subtotal 367.91$                 

Voucher Number Vendor AmountVoucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Golden Corral  (Corpus - 19 294.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

255373 Golden Corral  (Corpus - 1910-3235 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)meals for varsity students traveling to Mira's tourn 154.00$                  
255387 Golden Corral  (Corpus - 1910-2784 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-44-932-0-91-0-00 (Softball)meals for students traveling to CCISD tournament 140.00$                  

Subtotal 294.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Gulf Coast Paper Co 68.58$                21st Century

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

980025 Gulf Coast Paper Co 10-4193 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-970-0-24-0-00 General custodial supplies for 21st Century office:Vacuum b 68.58$                    

Subtotal 68.58$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Han Han's BBQ 119.00$              Athletic Department
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Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4016 Han Han's BBQ 10-4016 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis)meals for students traveling to Orange Grove on 31.50$                    
10-4049 Han Han's BBQ 10-4049 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis boys & girls)meals for students traveling to Arans 28.00$                    
10-4049 Han Han's BBQ 10-4049 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-48-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis boys & girls)meals for students traveling to Arans 28.00$                    
10-4016 Han Han's BBQ 10-4016 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-48-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis)meals for students traveling to Orange Grove on 31.50$                    

Subtotal 119.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Hobbs, Selma S 44.20$                Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

020410 Mar 19 2010 11:0199-11-6411-66-001-0-22-0-00 Mileage reimbursement for trips to the Education Service Ce 44.20$                    

Subtotal 44.20$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Holiday Inn (Austin) 277.95$              Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3898 Holiday Inn (San Antonio - 10-3898 03/19/2010 224-11-6411-00-101-0-23-0-00 Hotel accomodations for Dahlia Tapia arriving on 3/24/10 de 255.00$                  
10-3898 Holiday Inn (San Antonio - 10-3898 03/19/2010 224-11-6411-00-101-0-23-0-00 city taxes 9% 22.95$                   10 3898 Holiday Inn (San Antonio  10 3898 03/19/2010 224 11 6411 00 101 0 23 0 00 city taxes 9% 22.95$                   

Subtotal 277.95$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Jones & Cook Stationers 3,312.53$           Federal Programs,21st Century,Hattie Martin,Curriculum

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

3046127-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4341 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-21-001-0-30-0-00 TAB FLAGS (RHS) 27.80$                    
3046127-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4341 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-21-001-0-30-0-00 STICK COLOR CODE 13.75$                    
3046127-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4341 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-21-001-0-30-0-00 HIGHLIGHTER 20.55$                    
3046127-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4341 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-21-001-0-30-0-00 SHEET PROTECTOR 16.23$                    
3046127-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4341 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-21-001-0-30-0-00 PENCIL #2 8.33$                     
3038107-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4104 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 PREINKED VERSADATER (SEE ATTACHED) (FEDERAL) 148.50$                  
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 VERONA BLACK ORGANIZER (FEDERAL) 125.99$                  
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 DOCUMENT HOLDER 13.46$                    
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 UTILITY KNIFE 24.84$                    
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 BLADES 14.94$                    
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 SORTKWIK FINGERTIP MOISTENERS 6.14$                     
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 DURASHARP 8" SOFT GRIP 5.01$                     
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3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 PAPER CLIPS VINYL COATED 35.88$                    
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 HANDY MAGNETS 4.86$                     
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 MAGNET MONTHS 5.91$                     
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 RED ON WHITE LETTERS MAGNETS 19.51$                    
3042986-0, 3045341-Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4287 03/19/2010 211-21-6399-00-934-0-24-0-00 FLIPCHART EASELS 657.90$                  
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 GEM CLIPS #1 (MARTIN) 0.15$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 GEM CLIPS JUMBO 1.80$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 SHARPIE PENS 5.26$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 STAINLESS STEEL SCISSORS 9.50$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 ENERGIZER BATTERIES 13.39$                    
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 STAPLER REMOVER 2.52$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 BROWN KRAFT CLASP ENVELOPES 9 X 12 6.99$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 CORRECTION TAPE 4.55$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 TAPE DISPENSER VALUE PACK 15.25$                    
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 PERMANENT GLUE STICKS 9.49$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 SORT KWIK FINGERTIP MOISTENERS 7.96$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 EVERYDAY PHOTO PAPER MATTE 12.74$                    
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 PREVENTION COUNTER PEN 6.40$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 REFILL PEN 1.77$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 REGULAR CHISEL PEN 5.28$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 ONE HOLE PUNCHER 9.60$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 STANDARD STAPLER 6.58$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 STANDARD STAPLES 8.80$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 HEAVY DUTY STAPLES 9.29$                     
3046066-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4388 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 SEALING TAPE 4.15$                     
3046154-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4368 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-800-0-30-0-00 LASER PRINTER TRANSPARENCIES (ST. ANTHONY'S) 40.84$                   3046154 0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10 4368 03/19/2010 211 61 6399 00 800 0 30 0 00 LASER PRINTER TRANSPARENCIES (ST. ANTHONY S) 40.84$                   
3046118-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4340 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 BINDER CLIPS LG (RHS) 4.94$                     
3046118-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4340 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 BINDER CLIPS MD 4.23$                     
3046118-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4340 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 PAPER CLIPS REG 0.45$                     
3046118-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4340 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 PREMIUM PAPER CLIPS JUMBO 2.58$                     
3046118-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4340 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 WHITEBOARD ERASERS 13.00$                    
3046118-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4340 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 WHITEBOARD WIPES 15.28$                    
3046118-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4340 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 WHITE BINDERS 2" 61.14$                    
3041133-0, Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4184 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-041-0-25-0-00 AAA ENGZR BATTERY (12PK)(SEALE) 77.94$                    
3041133-0, Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4184 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-041-0-25-0-00 AA ENGZR BATTERY (12PK) 77.94$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 INDEX CARDS 33.00$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 SCARLET CONSTRUCTION PAPER 33.00$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 ORANGE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 33.00$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 PINK CONSTRUCTION PAPER 33.00$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 H-GREEN CONSTRUCTION PAER 33.00$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 YELLOW CONST. PAPER 33.00$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 WHITE CONST. PAPER 33.00$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 BROWN CONST. PAPER 33.00$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 WHITE POSTER BOARD 35.20$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 ASSORTED COLOR POSTERS 48.18$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 HIGHLAND TRANSPARENCY 373.40$                  
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3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 DRY ERASE ERASER 53.40$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 EXECUTIVE STIP STAPLERS 143.25$                  
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 PREMIUM INVISIBLE TAPE 12PK 32.67$                    
3042914-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4262 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-11-0-00 PENCIL SHARPENER 136.10$                  
3042943-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4164 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-11-0-00 Labels; This is for students report cards,progress reports,etc 20.05$                    
3042961-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4251 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-11-0-00 Notebook Cooling Stand: This is for the Science Class. 20.69$                    
3042961-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4251 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-11-0-00 Pens 9.43$                     
3042961-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4251 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-11-0-00 Scotch Tape 15.80$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Gel Mousepad (for curriculum office) 16.15$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Large post it notes 31.36$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Highlighters 6.60$                     
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 AA Batteries 49.98$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Yellow hiliters 4.44$                     
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Green hiliters 4.44$                     
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Pentel black pens 18.48$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Red pens 18.48$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Blue pens 18.48$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Violet pens 18.48$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Dry erase marker kits 43.50$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Notepads 41.20$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Post it pads neon 27.98$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Notebooks 13.76$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Notebooks 13.76$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 Notebooks 13.76$                    
3046144-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4339 03/19/2010 199-21-6399-26-949-0-99-0-00 File wallets 94.80$                    
3045709-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4391 03/19/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 Standard Expanding File Pockets 73.05$                   3045709 0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10 4391 03/19/2010 199 41 6399 00 730 0 99 0 00 Standard Expanding File Pockets 73.05$                   
3045709-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4391 03/19/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 BandAid Brand Adhesive Plastic 1x3 5.99$                     
3045709-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4391 03/19/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 Compressed Gas Duster 13.61$                    
3045709-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4391 03/19/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 Premium Plus 29.74$                    
3045709-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4391 03/19/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 Grip Correction 7.92$                     
3045709-0 Jones & Cook Stationers 10-4391 03/19/2010 199-41-6399-00-730-0-99-0-00 Gripeez Finger Pads 4.99$                     

Subtotal 3,312.53$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Kaplan 370.00$              Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 supplies for PPCD teacher @ Salazar - Alphabet sorting 50.96$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 153 Alphabet letters 16.96$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Make ocean sounds 33.92$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Numbers 0-20 puzzle 14.41$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Pattern cards & boards 14.41$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Math Patterening Kit 46.71$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Pattern blocks & act card set 25.46$                    
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0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Pattern blocks only 16.11$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Pattern blocks activity card 12.71$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Monterssori Sorting Box 71.36$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Scenic Sand Set 19.51$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 30 brush set 21.21$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 see me senosry ball 19.51$                    
0002207259 Kaplan 10-3128 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 skushie pearlized ball 6.76$                     

Subtotal 370.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Labatt Food Service 35,432.57$         Food Services

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6341-00-001-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 5,605.00$               
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6341-00-041-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 4,995.00$               
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6341-00-042-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 4,406.00$               
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6341-00-101-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 3,450.00$               
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6341-00-103-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 3,139.11$               
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6341-00-104-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 4,215.00$               
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6341-00-105-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 4,420.00$               
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6342-00-001-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 420.00$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6342-00-041-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 420.00$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6342-00-042-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 200.00$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6342-00-101-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 730.00$                 10 4266 Labatt Food Service 10 4266 03/19/2010 101 35 6342 00 101 0 99 0 00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non Food item 730.00$                 
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6342-00-103-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 730.00$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6342-00-104-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 604.46$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6342-00-105-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 200.00$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6343-00-001-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 800.00$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6343-00-041-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 785.00$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6343-00-101-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 100.00$                  
10-4266 Labatt Food Service 10-4266 03/19/2010 101-35-6343-00-103-0-99-0-00 Dry Goods,Frozen Food,& Refrigerated Food,Non-Food item 213.00$                  

Subtotal 35,432.57$            

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Lakeshore Learning Materi 5,280.34$           Federal Programs,21st Century,Special Education Dept.

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

5457030310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-4238 03/19/2010 211-31-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 READ AND FIND CHARACTER TRAITS (MARTIN) 12.95$                    
5457030310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-4238 03/19/2010 211-31-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 MOODS AND EMOTIONS 23.50$                    
5457030310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-4238 03/19/2010 211-31-6399-00-104-0-30-0-00 Shipping 5.47$                     
5156550310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3872 03/19/2010 212-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 MATH BLASTER (SALAZAR) 119.90$                  
5156550310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3872 03/19/2010 212-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 RADIUS INTERACTIVE LEARNING SYSTEM WITH ADAPT 478.00$                  
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5156550310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3872 03/19/2010 212-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 TELLING TIME FLASH CARD PACK 14.98$                    
5156550310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3872 03/19/2010 212-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Shipping 91.93$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Instructional supplies and materials for 21st Century aftersc 16.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Earth Game 16.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Animal Game 16.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Human Body Game 16.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Matter Game 16.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Force and Motion Game 16.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Science Quiz Game Show 49.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Science Bingo 72.00$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Solar Systems Fact Finder 39.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Life Cycles Science Vocabulary Books 79.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Secrets of Science Games 69.95$                    
5425200310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3577 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-104-0-24-0-00 Discount (20.68)$                  
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Instructional supplies and materials for 21st Century aftersc 34.95$                    
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Jumbo Magnetic Maze 14.95$                    
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Color Changing Touch Squares 19.95$                    
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Big View Magnifier 9.95$                     
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Color Changing UV Beads 19.95$                    
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Match a Bug Activity Center 29.95$                    
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Window Green House 14.75$                    
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Clear Growing Crystal 20.85$                    
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Science Specimens Sorting Center 39.95$                    
5425050310 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3576 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Discount (10.26)$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Instructional supplies for Salazar Teacher. Student CD Play 39.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 AC Adapter 9.95$                    5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10 3429 03/19/2010 284 11 6399 00 105 0 23 0 00 AC Adapter 9.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Count-a-cookie 29.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Fully Washable tempura paints 28.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Adjustable vinyl paint apron 29.75$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Washable watercolor set- doz. sets 32.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore no-spill paint cups - 10 color set 29.85$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Nylon Bristles - 10 color set 26.85$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore Art Cart 249.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore Jumbo Glitter Painters 19.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Create - a- story tabletop paper center 32.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Extra picture story paper roll 14.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Design-your-own calendars 19.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Read-along listening center 179.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 CD&Dual Cassette Player 189.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Classroom Classics Read-Along-CD Set1 149.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Classroom Classics Read-along CD Set-2 149.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Classroom Classics Read-along Cd Set3 159.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Classroom Classics read-along cd set4 149.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Magnetic Language Centers -set 79.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Magnetic Write & Wipe Board 24'x36' 69.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Geometric Shapers Tub 19.95$                    
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5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Magnetic Patterning Kit 29.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore Magnifer Center 59.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Boggle Jr. 14.99$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Simple Shapes Puzzle Board 19.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Alphabet Sounds Picture Puzzles 129.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Alphabet Puzzles Storage case 49.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Circle Time Song Posters 29.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Circle Time Recording CD 9.95$                     
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore Clear View Storage box 139.80$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakshore clear View box lids 69.80$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 20-cubby storage unit 349.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Math Centers storage rack 39.90$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Upper case alphabet puzzle 29.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Lakeshore Alphabet boxes 179.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Read It! Sing It! Big books 129.00$                  
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Read It! Sing It! CD Library 49.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Spin & Solve Addition Center 29.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Spin & Solve Subtracting Center 29.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Alphabet Sounds Sorting Center 29.95$                    
5013190210 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-3429 03/19/2010 284-11-6399-00-105-0-23-0-00 Shipping 473.81$                  
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Help-yourself glue tubes 12.95$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Design your own calendars 19.95$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Four Seasons Floor Puzzles 12.99$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Echo Microphone 7.90$                     
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Find & Write Aplhabet Cards 19.95$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 First 100 Words Puzzle Library 39.95$                   4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10 2824 03/19/2010 199 11 6399 10 101 0 23 0 00 First 100 Words Puzzle Library 39.95$                   
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Make-a-match Phonics games 69.95$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Activity Stand 19.95$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 My first writing Prompts Journal 29.95$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Week-by-week calendar 29.95$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Magnetic Big Money 34.95$                    
4770270110 Lakeshore Learning Materi 10-2824 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-101-0-23-0-00 Shipping 44.76$                    

Subtotal 5,280.34$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Lavaca County Office Supp 3,141.07$           Federal Programs,21st Century,Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

S2057 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3385 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 WIDE RULED FILLER PAPER (RHS) 60.00$                    
S2057 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3385 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 ASTROBRIGHT ASSORTED CONVENIENCE PACKS 66.36$                    
S2057 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3385 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 HIGHLAND TRANSPARENCY FILM 80.88$                    
S2057 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3385 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 HIGHLAND TRANSPARENCY FILM FOR LASER 56.24$                    
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Instructional supplies and materials for 21st Century program 3.19$                     
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sparkle trimmers 3.19$                     
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S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sparkle trimmers 3.19$                     
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sparkle trimmers 3.19$                     
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sparkle trimmers 3.19$                     
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sparkle trimmers 3.19$                     
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Red letters 3.03$                     
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Black letters 3.03$                     
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Blue letters 2.63$                     
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Branded spindle 100 cds 33.20$                    
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 USB 2.0 hub 28.00$                    
S2174 Lavaca County Office Supp10-4241 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 250 lb. dolly 186.40$                  
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 General supplies and materials for 21st Century afterschool 17.51$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Business card glossy 38.44$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 CD-R disc 27.99$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Card stock Cover paper 65# WE 9.59$                     
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Cover paper 65#-asst colors 18.96$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Cover paper past/brt colors 18.95$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 File folders 1/3 asst 34.50$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Pro sharpener 61.12$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sharpie pens-bk 21.36$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sharpie pens-blue 21.36$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sharpie pens-red 21.36$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Legal pads-ltr size 19.08$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Scotch tape 53.56$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Poster marker -bullet, black 11.16$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Poster marker bullet-blue 11.16$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Hole punch 13.42$                   S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10 3309 03/19/2010 265 21 6399 00 103 0 24 0 00 Hole punch 13.42$                   
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Wrist rest/mouse pad char 22.49$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 CD/CD-R 100/box 42.39$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Invisible tape 6/pk 16.18$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Notebook contour bal 110.36$                  
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 3x3 post it notes 30.36$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 3x3 post it notes yellow 28.64$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Legal ruled pads-ltr size 36.10$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Magic tape value pack 30.97$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 First Aid kit 25 people 34.79$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 First Aid kit industrial 47.99$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Ltr size envelopes,Poly BE 10.44$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Ltr size envelopes GN 10.44$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 CD-RW disc 44.00$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Dry erase markers value pack 30.22$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 3 prong cord outlet 18.39$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Heavy duty extension cord in/out 45.59$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Gem clips-giant 156.80$                  
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Battery charger 51.73$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Energizer re-chargeable batteries 35.99$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Envelopes colored 17.10$                    
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S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 AA batteries 27.88$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Gel pens rt. BE 17.10$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 File folders ltr. 1/3 cut 20.99$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Keyboard,Wristwrest ergo split 22.38$                    
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 Stick ball point pens BE 9.92$                     
S2105, S2187 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3309 03/19/2010 265-21-6399-00-103-0-24-0-00 6 outlet power strip 19.50$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Maintance supplies and materials for 21st Century afterscho 7.69$                     
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sweeper 36.76$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Disposable Wet Cloth 30.30$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Cordless Vacuum 62.99$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Lavendor Refill 13.91$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 32oz 9.98$                     
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 80 Lysol Wipes 40.32$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Facial Tissue 13.22$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Hand Sanitizer 65.59$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 2 Liter Hand Sanitizer 26.90$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Sanitizing Wipes 18.24$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 Soap 1 gal 15.53$                    
SS2064, S2106 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3158 03/19/2010 265-51-6319-00-103-0-24-0-00 BGVA 44.48$                    
S2058 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3393 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 ZIP DUO PAD HOLDER (RHS) 65.65$                    
S2058 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3393 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 TRIPLE COMPARTMENT PORTFOLIO 60.00$                    
S2058 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3393 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 HEAVYWEIGHT MANILA FILE JACKETS 49.70$                    
S2058 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3393 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 TICONDEROGA PENCILS 4.33$                     
S2058 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3393 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 Z GRIP MAX GEL RETRACTABLE PENS 20.28$                    
S2070 Lavaca County Office Supp10-3339 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-10-001-0-11-0-00 Dry Erase Marker Expo Black Chisel-Dozen; This is for Math 174.70$                  
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 White board eraser - L.Morales 6.12$                    S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10 2506 03/19/2010 199 11 6399 67 001 0 22 0 00 White board eraser  L.Morales 6.12$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Calendar/Planner 19.27$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Microsaver Desktop Lock 63.92$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 CORRECTION PEN 2.76$                     
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Correction Pen 4.16$                     
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Monitor Stand 33.88$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Desktop Organizer 117.56$                  
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Metered Aerosol 35.52$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Countertop towel dispenser 49.13$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Multifold towels 46.88$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Fluff out tissue 30.00$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Hand Sanitizer 26.90$                    
S1979 Lavaca County Office Supp10-2506 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-67-001-0-22-0-00 Laser ink cartridge - black 67.23$                    

Subtotal 3,141.07$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      McDonald's(Alice) 112.55$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount
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10-1296 McDonald's(Alice) 10-1296 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-34-932-0-91-0-00 Meals for high school girls basketball at Falfurrias on Janua 112.55$                  

Subtotal 112.55$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      NALEO 100.00$              School Board Budget

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4385 NALEO 10-4385 03/19/2010 199-41-6495-00-702-0-99-0-00 FOR MEMBERSHIP DUES 100.00$                  

Subtotal 100.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      NASCO 1,644.52$           Federal Programs, 21st Century

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 TI CALCULATOR BASE RANGER (RHS) 506.00$                  
509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 CALCULATOR CADDY III 494.25$                  
509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 CUT & ASSEMBLE 3D GEOMETRICAL SHAPES 10.95$                    
509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 HOW TO ENRICH GEOMETRY USING STRING DESIGNS 18.95$                    
509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 6 INCH PROFESSIONAL PROTRACTOR 10.50$                    
509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 BULK SQUARE COLOR TILES SET OF 2000 62.95$                    
509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 PATTY PAPER 30.00$                    
509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 UNIT ORIGAMI 18.95$                   509036 NASCO 10 3694 03/19/2010 211 11 6399 00 001 0 30 0 00 UNIT ORIGAMI 18.95$                   
509036 NASCO 10-3694 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 Discount (172.87)$                
509160 NASCO 10-4099 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 STEPS FOR SOLVING EQUATIONS POSTER (SEALE) 26.85$                    
509160 NASCO 10-4099 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 SOLIDS AND THEIR NETS AND VOLUMES AND AREA PO 41.85$                    
509160 NASCO 10-4099 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 Discount (10.31)$                  
472149 NASCO 10-2618 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 Baggo: The official bag toss game 296.85$                  
472149 NASCO 10-2618 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 Shuffleboard court set 158.50$                  
472149 NASCO 10-2618 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 Deluxe billiard accessory kit 107.25$                  
472149 NASCO 10-2618 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 Alcohol prevention bingo 39.95$                    
472149 NASCO 10-2618 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 Smoking prevention bingo 39.95$                    
472149 NASCO 10-2618 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 Discount (64.23)$                  
472149 NASCO 10-2618 03/19/2010 265-11-6399-00-001-0-24-0-00 shipping 28.18$                    

Subtotal 1,644.52$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Oriental Trading Co 106.92$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

636999453-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-4257 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-01-104-0-30-0-00 SPORTS NOVELTY ASSORTMENT 19.98$                    
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636999453-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-4257 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-01-104-0-30-0-00 PENCIL ASSORTMENT 25.98$                    
636999453-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-4257 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-01-104-0-30-0-00 SCHOOL STICKER ASSORTMENT 15.99$                    
636999453-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-4257 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-01-104-0-30-0-00 MEGA NOTEPAD ASSORTMENT 29.99$                    
636999453-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-4257 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-01-104-0-30-0-00 STAMPED BRACELETS ROCK STAR 7.99$                     
636999453-02 Oriental Trading Co 10-4257 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-01-104-0-30-0-00 Shipping 6.99$                     

Subtotal 106.92$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      PCI  Educational Publishing 620.89$              Bilingual Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

INV759102 PCI  Educational Publishing10-4325 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-041-0-25-0-00 READING PEN ADVANCED 539.90$                  
INV759102 PCI  Educational Publishing10-4325 03/19/2010 199-11-6399-00-041-0-25-0-00 Shipping 80.99$                    

Subtotal 620.89$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Perez, Fernando 59.20$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2732 Perez, Fernando 10-2732 03/19/2010 184-36-6291-41-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs soccer boys)sideline official RHS vs Laredo LBJ on 2/2 35.00$                    
10-2732 Perez, Fernando 10-2732 03/19/2010 184-36-6291-41-932-0-91-0-00 mileage 24.20$                    

Subtotal 59.20$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Quill Corporation 723.48$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

3911645 Quill Corporation 10-4222 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 ASSORTED WAUSAU EXACT PASTEL (ORTIZ) 13.76$                    
3911645 Quill Corporation 10-4222 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 POST IT SMALL BRIGHT FLAGS 3.68$                     
3911645 Quill Corporation 10-4222 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 ENERGEL RTX PENS 24.29$                    
3911645 Quill Corporation 10-4222 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 SHARPIE ACCENT RETRACTABLE HIGHLIGHTERS 14.39$                    
3911645 Quill Corporation 10-4222 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 PENDAFLEX HANGING FILE FOLDERS FRAMES 39.32$                    
3911645 Quill Corporation 10-4222 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 COLORED FILE JACKETS ASST 38.69$                    
3911645 Quill Corporation 10-4222 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 LT BLUE OXFORD TWIN POCKET PORTFOLIOS 17.09$                    
3911645 Quill Corporation 10-4222 03/19/2010 211-11-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 MAXELL RECORDABLE DVD-R 19.79$                    
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 SCISSORS 5 " (ORTIZ) 4.12$                     
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 SCISSORS 8" 4.48$                     
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 SHARPIE FINE POINT MARKER 1 DZ 7.01$                     
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 SHARPIE FINE POINT ASST 24 39.58$                    
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 BLACK G2 BOLD PENS 27.88$                    
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3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 SELF STICK NOTES 8.99$                     
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 PALMOLIVE DISHWASHING 11.68$                    
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 SCRUBBING SPONGES 10.77$                    
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 PAD FOLIO ORGANIZER 42.74$                    
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 TISSUE PAPER 20 X 30 8.99$                     
3981258, 4019933 Quill Corporation 10-4289 03/19/2010 211-61-6399-00-042-0-30-0-00 GLITTER ASST PACK (6/4 OZ JARS) 18.89$                    
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 FILE FOLDER POCKETS LETTER SIZE ASSORTED (ORT 22.49$                    
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 SONIX RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS 17.25$                    
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 XTRA BRIGHTS COLOR PAPER ASSORTED 19.24$                    
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 WAUSAU EXACT PREMIUM PASTEL PAPER ASST 13.76$                    
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 WAUSAU 65 LB ASTROBRIGHTS CARD STOCK 33.82$                    
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 1/3 CUT LETTER SIZE FILE FOLDERS ASSORTED 6.99$                     
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 SCOTCH MAGIC TAPE IN VALUE PACKS 20.24$                    
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 HYPE LIQUID HILIGHTERS ASST 10.78$                    
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 STEEL BINDER CLIPS, MEDIUM 5/8 3.58$                     
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 3 M POST IT 1/2 FLAGS ASSST BRIGHT 9.70$                     
3911633 Quill Corporation 10-4216 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 POST IT SUPER STICKY NOTES IN ULTRA COLORS 27.88$                    
3911545, 3995584 Quill Corporation 10-4258 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 FINEST QUALITY PENCILS (ORTIZ) 4.29$                     
3911545, 3995584 Quill Corporation 10-4258 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 ASSORTED COLOR PAPER 15.65$                    
3911545, 3995584 Quill Corporation 10-4258 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 ASSORTED SHARPIE PEN 7.19$                     
3911545, 3995584 Quill Corporation 10-4258 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 BLK SHARPIE PEN 18.89$                    
3911545, 3995584 Quill Corporation 10-4258 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 BRIGHT WHITE CARDSTOCK 16.28$                    
3911545, 3995584 Quill Corporation 10-4258 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 ASSORTED COLORED CARDSTOCK 33.82$                    
3911545, 3995584 Quill Corporation 10-4258 03/19/2010 285-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 LOCKING FILING CABINET 85.49$                    

Subtotal 723.48$                 Subtotal 723.48$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Ramirez, Baldomero 45.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2733 Ramirez, Baldomero 10-2733 03/19/2010 184-36-6291-41-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs soccer boys)sideline official RHS vs Laredo LBJ on 2/2 35.00$                    
10-2733 Ramirez, Baldomero 10-2733 03/19/2010 184-36-6291-41-932-0-91-0-00 riders fee 10.00$                    

Subtotal 45.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      RISD Transportation Divisio 4,976.72$           Federal Programs, Athletic Department,Lotspeich

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-3600 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3600 03/19/2010 212-11-6494-00-001-0-24-0-00 BUS FOR RHS MIGRANT STUDENTS TO BARNES AND N 85.68$                    
10-3630 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3630 03/19/2010 212-11-6494-00-101-0-24-0-00 1BUS NEEDED FOR SAN PEDRO MIGRANT STUDENTS 537.20$                  
10-3743 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3743 03/19/2010 212-11-6494-00-101-0-24-0-00 BUS TRANSPORTATION FOR SAN PEDRO MIGRANT ST 108.80$                  
10-3623 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3623 03/19/2010 212-11-6494-00-103-0-24-0-00 BUS TRANSPORTATION FOR LOTSPEICH MIGRANT STU 10.88$                    

Page 50 of 126



Robstown ISD List of Bills
April 13, 2010

4/14/2010 12:22 PM

10-3984 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3984 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-45-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs track)transportation for students traveling to Aransas P 59.84$                    
10-3984 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3984 03/19/2010 184-36-6412-46-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs track)transportation for students traveling to Aransas P 59.84$                    
10-3330 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3330 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-37-932-0-91-0-00 (Powerlifting)Transportation for students traveling to Kingsv 70.72$                    
10-0769 RISD Transportation Divisio10-0769 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-38-932-0-91-0-00 bus needed for Wrestling team traveling to Beeville 01-12-1 172.72$                  
10-0768 RISD Transportation Divisio10-0768 03/22/2010 184-36-6494-38-932-0-91-0-00 Bus needed for Wrestling team traveling to CC King 01-26-1 134.64$                  
10-2285 RISD Transportation Divisio10-2285 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-42-932-0-91-0-00 (RHS SOCCER GIRLS)Transportation for students traveling 82.96$                    
10-2290 RISD Transportation Divisio10-2290 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-42-932-0-91-0-00 (RHS SOCCER GIRLS)Transportation for students traveling 342.72$                  
10-3181 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3181 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)Transportation for students traveling to Corpus Ch 92.48$                    
10-3182 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3182 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)Transportation for students traveling to Corpus Ch 95.20$                    
10-3218 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3218 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-43-932-0-91-0-00 (baseball)Transportation for students traveling to Ingleside o 184.96$                  
10-3221 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3221 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-43-932-0-91-0-00 (baseball)transportation for students traveling to GP on 2/25 93.84$                    
10-3222 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3222 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)transportation for students traveling to GP on 2/26 89.76$                    
10-3224 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3224 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)Transportation for students traveling to GP on 2/2 97.92$                    
10-3183 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3183 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)Transporation for students traveling to Corpus Ch 54.40$                    
10-4250 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4250 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-44-932-0-91-0-00 (Softball)transportation for students traveling to CCISD tourn 78.88$                    
10-4249 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4249 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-44-932-0-91-0-00 (Softball)Transportation for CCISD Tournament on 3/5/10.  P 69.36$                    
10-3901 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3901 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-44-932-0-91-0-00 (Softball)Transportation for students traveling to CCISD tour 69.36$                    
10-4125 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4125 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-45-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs track)transportation for students traveling to Alice on 3/ 40.12$                    
10-4125 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4125 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-46-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs track)transportation for students traveling to Alice on 3/ 40.12$                    
10-4018 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4018 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis)transportation for students traveling to Orange G 129.20$                  
10-4055 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4055 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis boys & girls)transportation for students traveling 33.00$                    
10-4056 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4056 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis boys & girls)transportation for students traveling 33.00$                    
10-4019 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4019 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis)transportation for students traveling to Orange G 121.04$                  
10-4056 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4056 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-48-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis boys & girls)transportation for students traveling 33.00$                    
10-4055 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4055 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-48-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis boys & girls)transportation for students traveling 33.00$                    
10-4230 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4230 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-57-932-0-91-0-00 (sjh tennis)transportation for students traveling to Beeville o 77.52$                   10 4230 RISD Transportation Divisio10 4230 03/19/2010 184 36 6494 57 932 0 91 0 00 (sjh tennis)transportation for students traveling to Beeville o 77.52$                   
10-4230 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4230 03/19/2010 184-36-6494-58-932-0-91-0-00 (sjh tennis)transportation for students traveling to Beeville o 77.52$                    
10-3953 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3953 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-041-0-21-0-00 Bus requisition for Seale Jr. High GT student to attend "Exp 583.44$                  
10-3553 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3553 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-042-0-21-0-00 Bus requisition for DI students to attend Regional Tourname 14.96$                    
10-3553 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3553 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-101-0-21-0-00 Bus requisition for DI students to attend Regional Tourname 14.96$                    
10-3911 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3911 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-103-0-11-0-00 3rd Grade Field Trip - March 5, 2010 - Corpus Christi, Texas 78.88$                    
10-3907 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3907 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-103-0-11-0-00 2nd Grade Field Trip - March 3, 2010 -Corpus Christi, Texas 93.84$                    
10-3909 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3909 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-103-0-11-0-00 2nd Grade Field Trip - March 3, 2010 -Corpus Christi, Texas 93.84$                    
10-3553 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3553 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-103-0-21-0-00 Bus requisition for DI students to attend Regional Tourname 14.96$                    
10-3553 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3553 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-104-0-21-0-00 Bus requisition for DI students to attend Regional Tourname 14.96$                    
10-3553 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3553 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-00-105-0-21-0-00 Bus requisition for DI students to attend Regional Tourname 14.96$                    
10-4146 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4146 03/19/2010 199-11-6494-74-001-0-22-0-00 Bus trip to San Antonio on March 5-6,2010 for Career Day S 497.76$                  
10-4153 RISD Transportation Divisio10-4153 03/19/2010 199-36-6494-00-001-0-99-0-00 56 Miles Roundtrip to Taft High School on February 27,2010 84.32$                    
10-3579 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3579 03/19/2010 199-36-6494-00-923-0-99-0-00 Bus to transport band members to TMEA/ATSSB All-Region 69.36$                    
10-3790 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3790 03/19/2010 199-36-6494-00-925-0-99-0-00 Bus for RHS Band to TAMU-Kingsville to compete at UIL So 72.08$                    
10-3787 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3787 03/19/2010 199-36-6494-00-925-0-99-0-00 Bus for RHS Band to TAMU-Kingsville to compete at UIL So 70.72$                    
10-3793 RISD Transportation Divisio10-3793 03/19/2010 199-36-6494-00-925-0-99-0-00 Big Red Truck for RHS Band equipment to TAMU-Kingsville 48.00$                    

Subtotal 4,976.72$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
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032210                      San Diego Athletic Dept 105.24$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4346 San Diego Athletic Dept 10-4346 03/22/2010 184-36-6499-60-932-0-91-0-00 Half of gate receipts for playoff game between San Diego & 105.24$                  

Subtotal 105.24$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Scholastic  Book Fairs 61.90$                High School

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2512 Scholastic  Book Fairs 10-2512 03/19/2010 199-12-6329-01-001-0-11-0-00 Books for the library.  See attached list. 61.90$                    

Subtotal 61.90$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      School Speciality (Appleton 2,038.05$           Federal Programs, Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

208103558187 School Speciality (Appleton10-4280 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 ADVANCED SCIENTIFIC CALCULATORS (10) (RHS) 1,531.40$               
208103558187 School Speciality (Appleton10-4280 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 AA BATTERIES (PACKS OF 4) 49.75$                    
208103558187 School Speciality (Appleton10-4280 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 CALCULATOR STORAGE POCKET CHARTS 52.05$                    
208103548336 School Speciality (Appleton10-4159 03/22/2010 211-61-6399-00-800-0-30-0-00 FLAME RED 36 X 1000 PAPER (ST. ANTHONY'S) 65.99$                   208103548336 School Speciality (Appleton10 4159 03/22/2010 211 61 6399 00 800 0 30 0 00 FLAME RED 36 X 1000 PAPER (ST. ANTHONY S) 65.99$                   
208103548336 School Speciality (Appleton10-4159 03/22/2010 211-61-6399-00-800-0-30-0-00 CANARY YELLOW 36 X 1000 ROLL PAPER 52.99$                    
208103548336 School Speciality (Appleton10-4159 03/22/2010 211-61-6399-00-800-0-30-0-00 DARK BLUE 36 X 1000 ROLL PAPER 51.99$                    
208103548336 School Speciality (Appleton10-4159 03/22/2010 211-61-6399-00-800-0-30-0-00 WHITE 36 X 1000 ROLL PAPER 46.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 Figuratively speaking 17.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 Voc. words kids to know 12.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 Non-Fiction strategies 17.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 Graph paper 12.38$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 Independent Rdg. activities 18.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 Cloze activities int. grades 22.80$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 Graphic organizers & act. in rdg. 17.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 word of the week 30.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 25 superfun spelling games 10.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 making big words 16.99$                    
208103532272 School Speciality (Appleton10-3800 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-10-042-0-23-0-00 overhead fraction tiles 6.79$                     

Subtotal 2,038.05$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      School Specialty 169.02$              21st Century, Hattie Martin,Community Education Department
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Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

208103543459 School Specialty 10-3581 03/22/2010 265-21-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Instructional supplies and materials for 21st Century program 12.47$                    
208103543459 School Specialty 10-3581 03/22/2010 265-21-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Stamp Pad Refill 4.54$                     
208103543459 School Specialty 10-3581 03/22/2010 265-21-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Stamp Pad Refill 4.54$                     
208103543459 School Specialty 10-3581 03/22/2010 265-21-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 shipping 7.95$                     
208103465788 School Specialty 10-3560 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-21-0-00 Self-adhesive reinforcement- for GT classroom @ Hattie Ma 0.99$                     
208103465788 School Specialty 10-3560 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-21-0-00 Ink jet photo paper 15.99$                    
208103465788 School Specialty 10-3560 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-21-0-00 Wood sticks 2.04$                     
208103465788 School Specialty 10-3560 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-21-0-00 X-Acto Boston School pro sharpener 39.82$                    
208103465788 School Specialty 10-3560 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-104-0-21-0-00 shipping 8.83$                     
208103543455 School Specialty 10-3876 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-811-0-11-0-00 Instructional supplies and materials for GED program:Penci 6.90$                     
208103543455 School Specialty 10-3876 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-811-0-11-0-00 Protractor 180 8.62$                     
208103543455 School Specialty 10-3876 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-811-0-11-0-00 12" rulers 5.64$                     
208103543455 School Specialty 10-3876 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-811-0-11-0-00 Organizer 42.68$                    
208103543455 School Specialty 10-3876 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-811-0-11-0-00 3x5 index cards 2.85$                     
208103543455 School Specialty 10-3876 03/22/2010 199-11-6399-00-811-0-11-0-00 4x6 index cards 5.16$                     

Subtotal 169.02$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Sepulveda-Morales, Lorrain 66.30$                Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

020410 Mar 19 2010 11:5199-11-6411-67-001-0-22-0-00 Mileage reimbursement for trips to the Education Service Ce 66.30$                   020410 Mar 19 2010 11:5199 11 6411 67 001 0 22 0 00 Mileage reimbursement for trips to the Education Service Ce 66.30$                   

Subtotal 66.30$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Simulation Curriculum Corp 213.90$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

1044 Simulation Curriculum Corp10-4172 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 STARRY NIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL (SEALE) 199.95$                  
1044 Simulation Curriculum Corp10-4172 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 Shipping 13.95$                    

Subtotal 213.90$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      SmileMakers Inc 291.95$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

4418645 SmileMakers Inc 10-4090 03/22/2010 212-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 (ORTIZ MIGRANT STUDENT SPRING INTO TAKS CAMP 4 179.97$                  
4418645 SmileMakers Inc 10-4090 03/22/2010 212-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 SUPER SIZE PLASTIC TREASURE CHEST COMBO 94.99$                    
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4418645 SmileMakers Inc 10-4090 03/22/2010 212-11-6399-00-042-0-24-0-00 Shipping 16.99$                    

Subtotal 291.95$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Southern Paper & Chemica 338.92$              Superintendent's Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

79641 Southern Paper & Chemica10-4415 03/22/2010 199-51-6319-00-701-0-99-0-00 FOR SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR CENTRAL OFFICE 54.30$                    
79641 Southern Paper & Chemica10-4415 03/22/2010 199-51-6319-00-701-0-99-0-00 WHITE TRASH BAGS 89.52$                    
79641 Southern Paper & Chemica10-4415 03/22/2010 199-51-6319-00-701-0-99-0-00 WHITE TRASH BAGS - SIZE 38-58 73.08$                    
79641 Southern Paper & Chemica10-4415 03/22/2010 199-51-6319-00-701-0-99-0-00 FOR SPRAY SANITZER REFILLS 122.02$                  

Subtotal 338.92$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Tapia, Dahlia A 274.88$              Special Education Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

032410 Mar 22 2010 10:0224-11-6411-00-001-0-23-0-00 Travel advancement while attending TAER Conference in S 274.88$                  

Subtotal 274.88$                 

Voucher Number Vendor AmountVoucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Taqueria Vallarta 49.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

811353 Taqueria Vallarta 10-4017 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis)meals for students traveling to Orange Grove on 24.50$                    
811353 Taqueria Vallarta 10-4017 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-48-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis)meals for students traveling to Orange Grove on 24.50$                    

Subtotal 49.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      TASBO 360.00$              Business Office

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

143767, 143768 TASBO 10-4180 03/22/2010 199-41-6411-00-730-0-99-0-00 Registration for Norma Rodriguez and Norma Quintanilla to 360.00$                  

Subtotal 360.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Teacher Created Materials 169.99$              Federal Programs
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Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

1137252 Teacher Created Materials 10-4173 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 PRIMARY SOURCES TEXAS GRADE 3-8 (SEALE) 149.99$                  
1137252 Teacher Created Materials 10-4173 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 Shipping 20.00$                    

Subtotal 169.99$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Teacher Discovery 1,343.78$           Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 FOUNDING FATHERS FARCEBOOK POSTER (SEALE) 79.98$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 SCHOOL HOUSE ROCK 30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION 29.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 THE STORY OF THE FRENCH AND THE INDIAN WAR 69.98$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 THE REVOLUTION 49.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 COUNTRIES & CONTINENTS DIGITAL REVIEW 49.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 TRANSCONTINENTAL RAILROAD 24.98$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 ATLANTIC TRADE INTERACTIVE WALL MAP 145.00$                  
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 THE DECLARATION OF INDEPENDENCE 79.90$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 THE U S CONSTITUTION AND THE BILL OF RIGHTS 79.90$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 INDUSTRIAL REVOLUTION POWERPOINT ON CD 31.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 AMERICAN CIVIL WAR REMEDIAL ACTIVITIES BOOK 15.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 UNION GENERAL POSTERS 24.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 THE GOLDEN AGE OF EXPLORATION 8 POSTER SET 41.95$                   P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10 4279 03/22/2010 211 11 6399 00 041 0 30 0 00 THE GOLDEN AGE OF EXPLORATION 8 POSTER SET 41.95$                   
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 PRIMARY SOURCES TEACHING KITS 4 BOOK SET 39.99$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 I THINK: US HISTORY, RECONSTRUCTION ERA ACTIVIT 29.99$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 THE FIRST AMERICAN PPT ON CD 31.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 INDIANS OF NORTH AMERICA DVD 39.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 THE ROSA PARKS STORY DVD 19.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 RECONSTRUCTION ERA PPT ON CD 31.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 RECONSTRUCTION ERA CHALLENGE GAME ON CD 26.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 PROGRESSIVE ERA PPT ON CD 31.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 CIVIL RIGHTS MOVEMENT ON CD 31.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 PUZZLE IT! U S HISTORY & GOVERNMENT PUZZLES 19.98$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 EARLY EXPLORERS & COLONIES PPT ON CD 31.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 AMERICA 1825-1849 ACTIVITY UNIT ON CD 35.00$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 EXPLORERS OF THE WORLD CORTES & PIZARRO 39.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 WESTWARD HO! PPT ON CD 31.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 WHY WAR? THE CIVIL WAR PPT ON CD 31.95$                    
P027464901013 Teacher Discovery 10-4279 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-041-0-30-0-00 Shipping 143.98$                  

Subtotal 1,343.78$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount

Page 55 of 126



Robstown ISD List of Bills
April 13, 2010

4/14/2010 12:22 PM

032210                      TEPSA 221.00$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4162 TEPSA 10-4162 03/22/2010 211-23-6411-00-042-0-30-0-00 EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION FOR TEPSA SUMMER CON 221.00$                  

Subtotal 221.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Time Warner Cable 1,104.20$           Career & Technology

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4477 Time Warner Cable 10-4477 03/22/2010 199-51-6256-00-940-0-99-0-00 Internet Services $2422.00 x 10% RISD 224.20$                  
10-4490 Time Warner Cable 10-4490 03/22/2010 199-51-6256-00-940-0-99-0-00 Internet services point to point $8800 x 10% RISD 880.00$                  

Subtotal 1,104.20$              

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Triumph Learning 281.98$              Federal Programs

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

IV767311 Triumph Learning 10-4240 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 TAKS COACH 9TH GRADE GOLD EDITION (RHS) 101.94$                  
IV767311 Triumph Learning 10-4240 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 TAKS COACH JUMPSTART PRACTICE TEST BOOKLETS 149.00$                  
IV767311 Triumph Learning 10-4240 03/22/2010 211-11-6399-00-001-0-30-0-00 Shipping 31.04$                   IV767311 Triumph Learning 10 4240 03/22/2010 211 11 6399 00 001 0 30 0 00 Shipping 31.04$                   

Subtotal 281.98$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      University Interscholastic L 187.92$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4344 University Interscholastic L 10-4344 03/22/2010 184-36-6495-60-932-0-91-0-00 UIL 15% fee for Girls Basketball Playoff Game on 2/19/10.  163.32$                  
10-4345 University Interscholastic L 10-4345 03/22/2010 184-36-6495-60-932-0-91-0-00 UIL 15% fee for boys basketball playoff game on 2/23/10.  P 24.60$                    

Subtotal 187.92$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Uresti, Mark 60.00$                Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-2731 Uresti, Mark 10-2731 03/22/2010 184-36-6291-41-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs soccer boys)center judge RHS vs Laredo LBJ on 2/26/1 50.00$                    
10-2731 Uresti, Mark 10-2731 03/22/2010 184-36-6291-41-932-0-91-0-00 rider fee 10.00$                    
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Subtotal 60.00$                   

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      US Games 251.12$              21st Century

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Instructional supplies and materials for 21st Century Progra 34.64$                    
93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 24" Standard Hoops DZN 28.79$                    
93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 30" Standard Hoops DZN 32.39$                    
93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Swing N Hop 35.98$                    
93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Neon Jump Ropes 7"Pink 55.78$                    
93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 32" Wiffle Bat 11.12$                    
93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 Wiffle 9" Baseball 18.25$                    
93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 9" Baseball 7.19$                     
93435710 US Games 10-3574 03/22/2010 265-11-6399-00-105-0-24-0-00 9" Flying Discs 26.98$                    

Subtotal 251.12$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Vasquez, Rene 300.00$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

10-4334 Vasquez, Rene 10-4334 03/22/2010 184-36-6291-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)announcer for Bobby Gonzalez tournament on 2/2 300.00$                 10 4334 Vasquez, Rene 10 4334 03/22/2010 184 36 6291 43 932 0 91 0 00 (Baseball)announcer for Bobby Gonzalez tournament on 2/2 300.00$                 

Subtotal 300.00$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Wallbanger's 146.50$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

004506 Wallbanger's 10-2787 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-44-932-0-91-0-00 (Softball)meals for students traveling to Ray on 3/8/10  25 X 104.50$                  
3949 Wallbanger's 10-4048 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-47-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis boys & girls)meals for students traveling to Arans 21.00$                    
3949 Wallbanger's 10-4048 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-48-932-0-91-0-00 (rhs tennis boys & girls)meals for students traveling to Arans 21.00$                    

Subtotal 146.50$                 

Voucher Number Vendor Amount
032210                      Whataburger (Acct Dept) 479.66$              Athletic Department

Invoice Payment Vendor PO Number Invoice Date Account Code Description Amount

647493 Whataburger (Acct Dept) 10-3232 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)meals for varsity students traveling to Tuloso Midw 98.31$                    
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600734 Whataburger (Acct Dept) 10-3233 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-43-932-0-91-0-00 (Baseball)meals for varsity students traveling to Mira's tourn 148.34$                  
703033 Whataburger (Acct Dept) 10-2786 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-44-932-0-91-0-00 (softball)meals for students traveling to CCISD tournament o 103.26$                  
647388 Whataburger (Acct Dept) 10-4229 03/22/2010 184-36-6412-57-932-0-91-0-00 (sjh tennis)meals for students traveling to Beeville on 3/6/10 64.88$                    